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1 WCDCR7886 Beed Counsellor KHANDU
DAGADU DONE 65.73 4 65.50 4 50 61.00 4 50 1 13 2.5 3.2 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR9346 Beed Counsellor
ANAND
HIMMATRAO
MHASKE

65.53 4 54.33 3 75.80 5 56.00 1 40 30 13 3.1 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR12537 Beed Counsellor
MAHESH
DwARKADAS
TOSHNIVAL

69.64 4 60.00 4 70.00 57.25 3 91.00 1 12 2.8 0.4 2 3.9 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR3420 Beed Counsellor AJAY VIJAY
THAKARE 74.00 4 52.00 3 75.75 66.58 4 78.00 1 12 3.1 4 0 16 Rejected

Experience
not in the
field of
Women and
child
development

NA Paid

5 WCDCR3653 Beed Counsellor kailas dnyanoba
wavhale 64.66 4 62.83 4 55.96 3 64 1 40 30 12 4.2 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR8113 Beed Counsellor shankar udhav
dahiwade 68 4 69 4 78 58 3 78 1 12 8.11 2.2 4 0 16 Rejected

uploaded
marriage
inv. card in
place of
aadhar car

NA Paid

7 WCDCR8247 Beed Counsellor dhananjay shivaji
rokade 63.06 4 74.00 4 59.23 3 64.00 1 40 30 12 0.4 7.5 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR9345 Beed Counsellor
KAMAL
NAGNATH
WAGHMARE

74.13 4 68.67 4 59.60 3 86 1 12 12.7 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR11637 Beed Counsellor
SUYOGI
BHASKAR
BHAGAT

69.09 4 48.17 2 68.00 64.06 4 68.00 1 11 3.4 4 0 15 Rejected

Experience
not in the
field of
Women and
child
development

NA Paid

10 WCDCR12193 Beed Counsellor
PRATIKSHA
PRAMOD
BANSOD

60.00 4 53.38 3 82.00 51.85 3 82 1 11 3.7 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR12845 Beed Counsellor INDRAYANI
JABHAU KHAIR 75.40 5 76.46 5 65.75 4 80 1 15 0 0 15 Rejected

not
uploaded
experience
certificate

NA Paid

12 WCDCR8387 Beed Counsellor
PREETI
SUBHASH
SAPKAL

51.60 3 66.67 4 56.92 3 68 1 11 6.5 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR8468 Beed Counsellor
SHAILESH
PANDURANG
CHAUDHARI

54.80 3 59.00 3 63.00 60.00 4 63 1 63 11 0.9 2.10 6.1 4.1 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR11108 Beed Counsellor Rahul Yuvraj
deshmukh 56.66 3 52.17 3 74 57.06 3 74 1 40 30 10 8.7 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR12439 Beed Counsellor bajirao navnath
dhakne 66.93 4 50.83 3 73.00 49.32 2 73.00 1 10 5 3.2 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR12990 Beed Counsellor
MANGESH
BALBHIMRAO
LAKHE

83.07 5 67.83 4 61.66 62.9 58 1 87.02 30 10 4.4 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR3201 Beed Counsellor
ABHIJEET
OMPRAKASH
MANE

61.46 4 43.17 2 60.00 51.32 3 58 1 10 4.11 4.1 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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18 WCDCR8961 Beed Counsellor rohit sambhaji
balure 81.38 5 68.92 4 69.24 4 86 1 14 1.7 0 0 14 Rejected

mismatch in
applicant,
adhar card
name & edu.
cert

NA Paid

19 WCDCR9917 Beed Counsellor ROHINI SUNIL
BADE 89.45 5 63.67 4 62.00 65.33 62.00 1 10 5.2 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR10727 Beed Counsellor
GODAVARI
VASANTRAO
NARWADE

61.73 4 48.00 2 60.42 4 10 2.1 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR11004 Beed Counsellor
ANIL
DATTARAYA
GHAVIT

51.23 3 49.17 2 57.26 3 72.00 1 9 2.2 2.7 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR11141 Beed Counsellor pallavi sopanrao
sonkamble 62.15 4 70.33 4 60 65.42 4 60 1 30 30 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR11273 Beed Counsellor sonu rambhau
kure 71.38 4 76 5 70 56.17 3 70 1 40 30 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR13211 Beed Counsellor Anil NAMDEV
Rathod 75.73 5 71.50 4 58 3 84 1 40 30 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR1993 Beed Counsellor
SHILPA
NANDKISHOR
DONGARE

47.73 2 53.50 3 70.00 51.37 3 83.00 1 73 9 7.6 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR279 Beed Counsellor
METAPSING
KARTARSING
BHABARDODE

70.36 4 64.92 4 61.67 87.00 1 30 30 9 3.1 4 0 13 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

27 WCDCR4163 Beed Counsellor
SACHIN
BABANRAO
DESHMUKH

47.73 2 60.83 4 70.79 54.79 3 80 1 74.87 91 70 10 2 2.10 1.5 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR4493 Beed Counsellor
VILAS
MADHAVRAO
BADAK

68.61 4 73.17 4 58.00 56.42 58.00 1 40 30 9 2 3.4 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR5641 Beed Counsellor RUKAYYABEGUM
YOUSUF SHAIKH 60.55 4 67.83 4 88.00 74.82 4 88.00 1 64.00 30 30 13 1.3 1 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR6826 Beed Counsellor
OMKESH
DILIPRAO
NEHARKAR

67.00 4 68.62 4 85 60.75 85 1 9 1.5 3.2 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR7659 Beed Counsellor
manisha
mahendra
sarpate

45 2 53.33 3 50.44 3 58 1 57 64 9 3.9 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR10997 Beed Counsellor
YASHASHRI
CHANDRAKANT
MULE

62.15 4 74.83 4 66.15 69.62 70 1 40 30 9 2.7 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR11149 Beed Counsellor Keshav Vishnu
Bade 70.13 4 72.50 4 89 58.75 3 89 1 40 30 12 1 3.2 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR11502 Beed Counsellor
NILESH
BABURAO
SOLANKE

53.07 3 71.17 4 70.35 4 56.00 1 12 1.9 0.5 1.3 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR12540 Beed Counsellor Sudhakar Ramrao
Rathod 60.20 4 63.95 4 84 61.80 4 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR130 Beed Counsellor
KESHAV
ACHYUT
HOLAMBE

68.61 4 57.17 3 60 67.23 4 60 1 71 68 12 0.10 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR2099 Beed Counsellor Pratibha
Pandurang Maske 60.23 4 68.50 4 76 55.92 3 76.00 1 40 30 12 1 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR8574 Beed Counsellor
MADHAV
NARAYANRAO
KACHARE

63.86 4 63.50 4 67.40 63.08 8 3.8 4.2 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR11184 Beed Counsellor Shivani MADHAV
kohale 75.40 5 58.77 3 54.45 3 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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40 WCDCR11967 Beed Counsellor
DHIRAJ
GAJANAN
DAROKAR

44.30 2 75.00 5 74 60.55 4 30 11 1.11 0.9 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR12109 Beed Counsellor DIPAK DINKAR
MORE 51.20 3 57.69 3 69.00 62.02 4 80.00 1 40 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR12139 Beed Counsellor umesh
namdevrao ghuge 60 4 63.83 4 45 58.22 3 11 7.10 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR12998 Beed Counsellor
AKASH
BHASKAR
GAIKWAD

64.30 4 48.17 2 53.11 56.00 1 7 4 0.7 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR13557 Beed Counsellor Kamlakar Shivaji
Kalse 53.23 3 62.17 4 84 54 3 84 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR289 Beed Counsellor KARANKUMAR
KAILAS Bansode 57.80 3 68.83 4 57.00 3 65 1 40 30 11 0.6 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR5965 Beed Counsellor MANJU AVINASH
Awad 80.30 5 76 5 67 70 1 11 1.4 3.4 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR7746 Beed Counsellor ashwini ganpati
mande 62.36 4 48.17 2 82.25 87.00 1 66 61 7 2.1 1.7 0.10 1.7 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR11123 Beed Counsellor
GODAVARI
VASANTRAO
NARWADE

61.73 4 48.00 2 60.42 4 10 2.1 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR12028 Beed Counsellor RUSHIKESH
SARJERAO LAD 66.60 4 54.46 3 52.12 3 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR12257 Beed Counsellor
PADMANJALI
KISHORE
HOKEPATIL

54.80 3 56.17 3 72 74.67 4 10 0.10 0.7 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR12764 Beed Counsellor sandeep
sakharam jadhav 66.76 4 48.83 2 60.00 57.85 3 60.00 1 72 64 10 1.8 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR13209 Beed Counsellor
OMKAR
PANDITRAO
JADHAV

46.20 2 71.08 4 71.37 4 10 1.6 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR13416 Beed Counsellor
Amol
Bhagwanrao
Chopade

61.20 4 59.17 3 49 2 62 1 40 30 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR3209 Beed Counsellor
bhagyashreE
bharatjI
nagapurE

53.73 3 51.17 3 42.46 6 6 4 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR4558 Beed Counsellor
KIRAN
TULSIRAM
BODKHE

48.7 2 62.46 4 55.88 94 1 7 2.1 3 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR6594 Beed Counsellor vishal durvas
thamke 53.46 3 52.67 3 49.77 72 1 40 30 7 2.9 2.10 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR12630 Beed Counsellor harshad gautam
jogdand 49.20 2 51.00 3 64.00 58.75 54.00 1 40 6 1.5 1.6 3 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR12714 Beed Counsellor NITIN RAMESH
DONGARE 64.76 4 71.50 4 57 81 1 79 50 9 0.5 0.10 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR3759 Beed Counsellor
SNEHATAI
RATNAKANT
SALVI

50.26 3 44.67 2 54.66 3 65 1 9 1.2 0.7 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR9496 Beed Counsellor govind laxman
tangade 57.53 3 66.83 4 75.90 54.33 70 1 40 40 8 2 1.7 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR13458 Beed Counsellor khayyum munir
sayyed 60 4 51 3 79.4 7 1.11 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR6630 Beed Counsellor AMOL MAHADEV
MASKE 42.76 2 44.17 2 65.12 4 2 0.1 3 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR5650 Dhule Counsellor shital subhash
javare 76.00 5 61.00 4 76.00 57.00 3 76.00 1 40 30 13 1.2 2.11 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR10889 Dhule Counsellor rohit shashikant
jadhav 65.60 4 66.33 4 58.52 60.67 4 50.00 1 13 2 3 0 16 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

3 WCDCR9069 Dhule Counsellor ROSHANI DILIP
SAINDANE 54.80 3 65.54 4 71.00 69.40 4 82.00 1 12 3.7 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR3645 Dhule Counsellor Sonali Ravindra
Khairnar 63.60 4 62.83 4 81.6 55.92 3 91 1 40 30 12 2 3.9 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR5840 Dhule Counsellor Ganesh
sahebrao zire 48.18 2 61.50 4 64.60 62.20 4 69 1 40 11 1.2 0.10 0.10 0.10 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR9724 Dhule Counsellor
GAYATRI
ZAMBAR
SHIRSATH

63.00 4 60.31 4 81 7..39 4 40 30 12 2.6 3 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

7 WCDCR2602 Dhule Counsellor AMOL YUVRAJ
BAISANE 45.46 2 56.67 3 65.00 4 67.00 1 10 4.7 2.3 4 0 14 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

8 WCDCR4139 Dhule Counsellor prakash hari
jadhav 49.73 2 60.17 4 54.66 51.68 3 69.00 1 10 0.9 1.3 0.10 0.4 2.4 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR6186 Dhule Counsellor Pankaj Sanjay
Rathod 75.40 5 61.08 4 60.55 4 78 1 14 0.11 0.2 0 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR1896 Dhule Counsellor
MAHENDRA
DNYANESHWAR
PATIL

69.84 4 66.67 4 71.00 77.7 73.00 1 9 6.7 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR9459 Dhule Counsellor
PRAVIN
SARJERAO
PATIL

65.23 4 60.17 4 69.30 50.50 60.00 1 57 9 2 2.2 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR11728 Dhule Counsellor mukesh santosh
sapkale 65.00 4 58.46 3 61.00 4 97.00 1 12 1 0 0 12 Rejected

attached 10th
std re exam
certificate

NA Paid

13 WCDCR13530 Dhule Counsellor PUJA VIJAYSING
RAJPUT 72.60 4 64.46 4 65.92 4 12 0 0 12 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

14 WCDCR3387 Dhule Counsellor
HIMANSHU
DINESH
BAVISKAR

51.66 3 60.00 4 61.40 4 62.00 1 12 1.9 0 0 12 Rejected
attached 10th
std re exam
mark sheet

NA Paid

15 WCDCR4548 Dhule Counsellor Pankajkumar
Yuvraj Tayade 72.40 4 66.50 4 66 52.86 3 66 1 40 30 12 1.2 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR4630 Dhule Counsellor
RAJASHRI
RAMESHBHAI
PATIL

62.26 4 53 3 48.42 93 1 8 8.10 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR5697 Dhule Counsellor
tejswini
LAKHICHAND
patil

77.82 5 47.50 2 76.30 52 1 43 32 8 1 1.2 1 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR9537 Dhule Counsellor AKASH MANOJ
PATIL 65.69 4 51.83 3 71.00 69.80 4 90 1 12 1 1 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR10911 Dhule Counsellor Ganesh Sunil
Uphade 74.40 4 49.69 2 71.20 4 85 1 40 11 1 0.4 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR2284 Dhule Counsellor Rahul Shamrao
jagdeo 35 2 49.67 2 86 48.22 2 86 1 40 30 7 3 1.6 1 4 0 11 Rejected

attached 10th
std re exam
certificate

NA Paid

21 WCDCR3636 Dhule Counsellor
PARAG
RAVINDRA
PATIL

61.69 4 45.67 2 72.07 4 90 1 11 0.7 0.5 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR4598 Dhule Counsellor SANDEEP VIJAY
SAWANT 44.93 2 39.00 2 54 47.57 2 54 1 40 30 7 4.7 0.10 2.6 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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23 WCDCR4953 Dhule Counsellor
Ranjana
madhukar
sonawane

60.00 4 53.50 3 68.00 4 11 1.3 0.1 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR7133 Dhule Counsellor CHHAYABAI
VASANT PATIL 60.13 4 48.67 2 53 52 1 40 30 7 3.1 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR7759 Dhule Counsellor CHETAN
KAILAS PATOLE 55 3 65.23 4 56.91 3 80 1 11 1.9 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR10345 Dhule Counsellor RAtnabai Tanaji
Wankhedkar 48.80 2 57.33 3 49.00 61.00 1 6 1 4.10 2.9 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR11199 Dhule Counsellor
ARCHANA
SURESH
SALUNKHE

40.13 2 51.83 3 61.83 4 62.00 1 10 1.2 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR11341 Dhule Counsellor
harshadip
pandhari
wankhade

56.20 3 63.85 4 45.93 2 92.00 1 10 0.7 0.2 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR11641 Dhule Counsellor NIKHIL DILIP
BHALERAO 42.92 2 51.17 3 61 65.00 4 90 1 10 1.2 1.1 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR11793 Dhule Counsellor samadhan kisan
borse 58.30 3 51.17 3 80 52.35 3 80 1 73 10 2 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR12467 Dhule Counsellor Jyoti PANDITrao
Pardeshi 35.00 2 58.00 3 62.17 4 96.00 1 61 56 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR12956 Dhule Counsellor
HIMANI
JIJABRAO
PAWAR

61.20 4 49.33 2 58 3 77 1 10 3.6 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR6206 Dhule Counsellor arvind anil patil 65.20 4 54.67 3 49.50 2 54 1 69 40 40 10 0.9 0.4 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR11598 Dhule Counsellor Purushottam
Namdeo Kedar 41.46 2 45.33 2 60.20 4 92.00 1 9 1 0.2 1.9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR11937 Dhule Counsellor GOKUL HILAL
BAVISKAR 58.00 3 57.33 3 73.30 48.18 2 56.00 1 40 30 9 13.6 13.6 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR13524 Dhule Counsellor Kavita Hari Patil 70.00 4 67.83 4 66.75 63.58 54.00 1 9 1.6 4.11 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR6592 Dhule Counsellor NARAYANSING
GANA GIRASE 60.26 4 69.17 4 82.00 65.33 82.00 1 9 4.6 1.8 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR206 Dhule Counsellor RAM BHAVSING
BARELA 65.23 4 51.33 3 60 64.60 64 1 60 8 1.9 1.3 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR7430 Dhule Counsellor PRATIMA NANA
MORE 53.60 3 48.00 2 70.00 46.22 2 70.00 1 8 1 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR11288 Dhule Counsellor
JYOTI
DIGAMBAR
GURAV

50.80 3 40.50 2 46.83 58.00 1 6 1.7 0.6 11 0 0 6 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR3715 Dhule Counsellor vijay devidas
bhalerav 52.13 3 54.50 3 85.00 66.30 6 1.6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR12581 Gadchiroli Counsellor
KANCHAN
PRAKASH
KULMETHE

61.40 4 60.33 4 63.02 4 85.00 1 13 2 0.11 3 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR372 Gadchiroli Counsellor monika mahendra
wasnik 64.76 4 66.50 4 52.00 3 87.00 1 12 2.3 1.2 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR4266 Gadchiroli Counsellor ravindra Mohan
Bandawar 62.00 4 70.31 4 64.96 4 84 1 40 30 13 0.11 2.6 3 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR7218 Gadchiroli Counsellor
MADHURI
RAMESHRAO
KHANKE

62.42 4 58.33 3 80.00 62.24 4 80.00 1 40 12 3.2 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR8044 Gadchiroli Counsellor ashwini shankar
waghdhare 84.00 5 56.00 3 93 70.85 4 93 1 13 2.5 3 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR8484 Gadchiroli Counsellor Khandu Manohar
Sontakke 53 3 68 4 61.78 4 61 1 12 3.3 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR2483 Gadchiroli Counsellor
SANGHADIP
RAMESH
KHOBRAGADE

55.73 3 61.00 4 54 53.88 3 83 1 11 2 2 4 0 15 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR323 Gadchiroli Counsellor VIKAS NILKANT
CHUDARI 57.38 3 73 4 78.50 56.73 3 61 1 70 40 30 11 4.5 3 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR677 Gadchiroli Counsellor Sachin Sudhakar
Upare 62.30 4 58.50 3 53 3 69 1 84 88 11 4.2 3.6 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR7718 Gadchiroli Counsellor JYOTI LAXMAN
UIKEY 71.07 4 54.83 3 61.78 4 44.00 1 30 12 2.11 3 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR11089 Gadchiroli Counsellor VAISHALI LAXMAN
DURGE 58.00 3 52.33 3 57.61 3 73.00 1 10 2 1.11 1.3 0.8 0.2 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR11138 Gadchiroli Counsellor
RAHUL
VASANTRAO
THAMKE

54.66 3 69.17 4 86.00 38.86 2 78.00 1 40 30 10 4.2 2.5 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR11672 Gadchiroli Counsellor Nilima Ranglal
Undirwade 71.80 4 71.80 4 4..59 2 89 1 11 2.4 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR12543 Gadchiroli Counsellor sankesh GANESH
NAMPELLIWAR 82.00 5 62.31 4 80.03 5 14 0.7 0 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

15 WCDCR12931 Gadchiroli Counsellor shubhangi narendra
khobragade 74.60 4 67.40 4 81.20 5 60.00 1 14 0 0 14 Rejected Experience not

attached NA Paid

16 WCDCR2560 Gadchiroli Counsellor KALYANI JAIRAM
MESHRAM 57.00 3 48.17 2 80.00 67.00 4 80.00 1 86 10 2.9 0.11 1.1 0.11 0.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR11683 Gadchiroli Counsellor shubham haridas
janbandhu 71.82 4 61.33 4 76 61 4 76 1 13 0 0 13 Rejected

Not Attach
Experience
Letter

NA Paid

18 WCDCR6485 Gadchiroli Counsellor SAROJ DAULAT
LANJEWAR 67.38 4 68.83 4 91.00 69.00 4 91.00 1 13 1.9 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR9871 Gadchiroli Counsellor punam avinash
meshram 58.13 3 55.50 3 48.33 2 76.00 1 62 79 9 4.2 3 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR11756 Gadchiroli Counsellor Roshani Bhaskar
khobragade 66.92 4 54.83 3 80.25 46.26 59.00 1 81 69 8 1.5 4.6 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR6378 Gadchiroli Counsellor
UJWALA
SUKHADEVRAO
GHATOL

58.13 3 47.33 2 43.00 2 87.00 1 8 2.1 6.9 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR7827 Gadchiroli Counsellor PUNAM VILAS
WASNIK 62.53 4 65.33 4 70.00 55.60 3 70.00 1 12 1 0.11 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR10159 Gadchiroli Counsellor
RAHUL
KESHAORAO
BARSAGADE

43.57 2 44.00 2 36.40 2 44.00 1 7 6.4 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR1093 Gadchiroli Counsellor SNEHAL UMAJI
CHARDUKE 54.60 3 66.92 4 58.44 3 80.00 1 11 1.3 0.3 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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25 WCDCR12443 Gadchiroli Counsellor PRAVIN Shamrao
Kunghadkar 64.13 4 69.33 4 67.00 43.60 2 67.00 1 11 4 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR3496 Gadchiroli Counsellor SUNITA SUDHAKAR
PIMPALSHETTIWAR 47.33 2 38.5 2 64.00 41.93 2 64.00 1 75 70 7 1.1 2.10 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR5160 Gadchiroli Counsellor DIPA LALCHAND
SANGOLE 51.33 3 51.33 3 76.00 51.33 70 1 40 30 7 3 0.6 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR6093 Gadchiroli Counsellor mahesh ramchandra
abhare 44.00 2 46.17 2 72.00 59.05 3 72.00 1 8 2.6 0.4 2.9 3 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR13119 Gadchiroli Counsellor
PRAJOO
CHAKRadeo
gaikwad

50.76 3 59.00 3 96 60.27 4 10 3.11 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR3108 Gadchiroli Counsellor pooja jaychand
dongre 62.18 4 49.33 2 60 48 60 1 30 30 7 2.10 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR5939 Gadchiroli Counsellor
SATISH
CHINNAMALAIAH
TADAKALA

53.73 3 54.00 3 54.00 41.86 54.00 1 90 85 7 7.7 2.6 3 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR11402 Gadchiroli Counsellor kovid prabhakar
kumare 44.26 2 67.83 4 78 51.46 3 9 5.4 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR4384 Gadchiroli Counsellor VINOD MULCHAND
NEWARE 54.93 3 54.17 3 83.00 46.26 6 2.11 3.7 3 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR12067 Gadchiroli Counsellor uMESH mADAN
nagrale 56.80 3 46 2 57.56 3 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR12583 Gadchiroli Counsellor AMOL SHANKARAO
BUTLE 66.80 4 42.50 2 75.00 47.92 2 92.00 40 30 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR12627 Gadchiroli Counsellor pornima gyaniram
bhaisare 56.66 3 64.33 4 96 47.88 59 1 88 40 8 1.2 1 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR13440 Gadchiroli Counsellor rewan lalaji gher 49.73 2 59.00 3 64.00 50.86 3 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR2004 Gadchiroli Counsellor rohit khushal zade 47.60 2 46.00 2 56.00 3 52 1 8 1.8 0.4 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR9342 Gadchiroli Counsellor Sachin vinayak
tandulkar 58 3 45 2 55 3 8 1.8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR11016 Gadchiroli Counsellor swapna yuvraj
badole 57.20 3 47.83 2 74 46.13 2 7 1.1 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR12002 Gadchiroli Counsellor Rupali Ramchandra
Durge 46 2 65.54 4 4.39 82 1 7 0.1 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR5158 Gadchiroli Counsellor Nilam rupram
harinkhede 54.13 3 48.00 2 60.00 41.13 84.00 1 6 1.11 3.4 5.6 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR3063 Latur Counsellor
RANDHIR
ABHANGRAO
DHUMAL

68.30 4 67.33 4 62.12 4 57.00 1 65 40 30 13 4.2 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR715 Latur Counsellor
BALAJI
suryakant
surwase

74 4 73.17 4 68 73.26 4 83 1 13 2.3 0.9 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR10672 Latur Counsellor
PRAMOD
ASHOK
SURWASE

68.00 4 68.67 4 60.00 4 12 1.4 1.6 0.8 4 0 16 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

4 WCDCR5186 Latur Counsellor
BALAJI
ABHIMAN
KAMBLE

65.23 4 57.33 3 72.00 4 66 1 68 77 12 4.6 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR7490 Latur Counsellor
DHANRAJ
VASANTRAO
PAWAR

61.06 4 64.50 4 54.48 3 58 1 12 3.11 3.4 2.7 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR13016 Latur Counsellor
SUSHMA
BIBHISHAN
KOKATE

52.46 3 60.83 4 60.78 4 73.00 1 40 30 12 0.11 0.11 0.8 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR5519 Latur Counsellor BALU MANIK
SURWASE 68.66 4 57.00 3 50.50 59.20 3 40.00 1 11 1.11 2.8 4 0 15 Rejected

grad. degree
does not meet
eligibility
criteria.

NA Paid

8 WCDCR6173 Latur Counsellor Alka Balaji
Samukhrao 67 4 72 4 54 53 3 11 6.10 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

9 WCDCR10538 Latur Counsellor
SUDHAKAR
RAJARAM
RATHOD

50.15 3 75.85 5 76.24 5 74.00 1 14 1 1.3 0 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR11416 Latur Counsellor NISHA RAVI
SHINDE 82.91 5 86.92 5 60.00 67 67 10 5.1 0.11 4 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

11 WCDCR11840 Latur Counsellor
ANJALI
BHAGWAN
KULKARNI

53.62 3 52.33 3 66.75 59.00 3 74 1 10 4.4 8.2 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR3094 Latur Counsellor Raghuveer
Abhang Rohe 71.46 4 80.50 5 58 58 1 10 7.2 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR10479 Latur Counsellor
PALLAVI
PRADIPRAO
KATE

60.00 4 70.46 4 69.08 4 70.00 1 40 30 13 0.9 0.4 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR10633 Latur Counsellor saddam sattar
shaikh 68.20 4 63.33 4 80.00 72.66 4 91.00 1 13 2.1 1.10 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR12628 Latur Counsellor swati pandav
shinde 67.40 4 53.67 3 79.26 5 74 1 73 30 13 0.8 1.3 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR13562 Latur Counsellor
RAHUL
SHRAVAN
KHARAT

52.33 3 65.33 4 56.00 48.09 2 30 40 9 5 5.4 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR1407 Latur Counsellor
GANGADHAR
KALIDAS
KULKARNI

62.00 4 70.77 4 76.00 62.48 4 76 1 40 30 13 1 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR6435 Latur Counsellor
RAMESH
BALIRAM
KUMBHARE

49.46 2 55.33 3 53 3 76 1 9 3.10 8.9 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR10318 Latur Counsellor
sandhya
chandrakant
tidke

65.33 4 69.17 4 50.41 65.00 1 9 2 2.2 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR11306 Latur Counsellor
VILAS
SHIVAJI
CHAVAN

65.60 4 57 3 66 56.96 66 1 8 6.10 4.4 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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21 WCDCR11657 Latur Counsellor
SHITAL
SHARAD
GADE

62.80 4 59.33 3 72.60 4 72.00 1 40 30 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR12043 Latur Counsellor suraj balaji
kamble 64.80 4 67.69 4 80.00 70.60 4 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR12321 Latur Counsellor
Pratima
Ramchandra
korke

57.40 3 71.33 4 72.15 4 68 1 12 0.9 1.1 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR12427 Latur Counsellor Priti Sudhakar
Aagashe 61.20 4 60.33 4 57.34 3 78 1 12 1.5 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR13529 Latur Counsellor MINAKSHI
BABU YADAV 66.40 4 78.15 5 57.68 3 12 1.8 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR4593 Latur Counsellor
Prashant
Prabhurao
Gaikwad

53.60 3 63.83 4 62 48.52 2 9 2.11 0.11 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR8940 Latur Counsellor
Shital
Pandurang
Donge

59.40 3 75.67 5 82.44 69.00 1 40 30 9 0.6 0.11 0.10 0.4 1.7 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR8944 Latur Counsellor
DIGAMBAR
DILIPRAO
BEMBADE

57.40 3 63.67 4 68.44 4 70.00 1 12 1.10 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR9251 Latur Counsellor
JABBAR
MAHTABSAB
SHAIKH

52.53 3 54.33 3 56.00 3 9 2.11 2 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR11671 Latur Counsellor
ASHWINI
HANUMANT
MANE

68.93 4 68.67 4 76 57.83 3 40 30 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR11707 Latur Counsellor Swati subhash
hundekari 51.14 3 62 4 80 58.55 80 1 40 30 8 2.2 3 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR12017 Latur Counsellor
PRUTHAVIRAJ
GANESH
RATHOD

52.67 3 52.46 3 64.96 4 79.00 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR12876 Latur Counsellor kiran ganesh
bansode 51.40 3 60.00 4 62.16 4 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR13146 Latur Counsellor
Nitin
Raosaheb
rode

56.93 3 54.83 3 57.93 68 1 79 7 2.8 0.11 1.11 3.11 4 0 11 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR13234 Latur Counsellor
ANITA
KASHINATH
MALBHAGE

65.60 4 70.50 4 51.33 3 11 3.3 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR1707 Latur Counsellor shilpa Deepak
Manjule 56.93 3 72.83 4 53.29 3 86 1 88 30 30 11 1.2 0.11 1.2 4.3 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR5628 Latur Counsellor
SANGITA
VITTHALRAO
MAHALINGE

58.71 3 51.16 3 48.68 60.00 1 7 2.11 6.3 0.1 2 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR8367 Latur Counsellor
BALAJI
ASHOK
JADHAV

63.20 4 51 3 54.88 3 75.00 1 40 30 11 2.5 1.11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR9869 Latur Counsellor
NAGESH
RAMESH
SATPUTE

55.33 3 67.00 4 68.00 57.76 3 73.00 1 11 1 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR11920 Latur Counsellor
SACHIN
MAROTI
GAIKWAD

53.60 3 57.33 3 64.00 54.55 6 3 4 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR12021 Latur Counsellor
KISHOR
DEVIDAS
KAMBLE

57.06 3 62.50 4 53.00 57.12 3 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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42 WCDCR2858 Latur Counsellor
MAHESH
SHIVAJI
BHOSALE

64.26 4 75.67 5 72 59.86 72 1 10 4.6 1.6 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR2929 Latur Counsellor
VAISHALI
BABURAO
TAWATE

39.60 2 46.67 2 70.00 52.84 3 30 30 7 1.10 1 4.11 3.3 3 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR3534 Latur Counsellor
ganesh
shivdas
Gurme

43 2 65 4 59 58 3 59 1 65 40 30 10 1.5 0.5 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR9663 Latur Counsellor
SUPRIYA
PRABHAKAR
MORE

58.92 3 59.00 3 78 61.72 4 10 1.1 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR9490 Latur Counsellor
santosh
prabhakar
shingade

57.73 3 59.33 3 42.28 2 68 1 40 30 9 1 0.11 5.5 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR11460 Latur Counsellor
ganesh
kashinath
panchal

44.93 2 70.67 4 74.00 44.71 2 40 40 8 0.9 1.2 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR12035 Latur Counsellor
satyasheela
waman
sarvade

46.66 2 58 3 55.68 3 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR12106 Latur Counsellor
VILAS
BHIKAJI
KHUNE

54.85 3 45.83 2 48.20 2 87.00 1 40 30 8 3.1 1.2 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR12253 Latur Counsellor
swati
pundlikrao
kadam

47.60 2 57.83 3 58.62 56 3 8 1 2.1 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR13492 Latur Counsellor Rihanabi
liyakat shaikh 54.93 3 49.0 2 89 53 3 8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR8975 Mumbai
City Counsellor

Kalyani
Madhukar
Sawant

64.80 4 74.17 4 38 80.00 5 38 1 14 6.1 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR13635 Mumbai
City Counsellor

SWATI
DNYANESHWAR
THOKALE

61.86 4 66.83 4 66 58.16 3 66 1 12 1.2 3.8 4 0 16 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

3 WCDCR2439 Mumbai
City Counsellor amruta ameetesh

dubey 69.60 4 69.33 4 59 58 3 58 1 12 0.11 5.8 4 0 16 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

4 WCDCR6349 Mumbai
City Counsellor

TANUJA
VITTHAL
SHIVANE

63.20 4 51.50 3 78 74.00 4 78 1 12 5.9 1.4 4 0 16 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

5 WCDCR799 Mumbai
City Counsellor

PREETI
PRAKASH
SOLAVANDE

53.73 3 66.00 4 60.67 4 52 1 12 14 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR871 Mumbai
City Counsellor Priyanka Manish

Dhanu 67.60 4 53.83 3 61.80 4 68.00 1 84.00 40 30 12 1.8 1.10 3.6 4 0 16 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

7 WCDCR2916 Mumbai
City Counsellor

Manisha
Gulabrao
pachbudhe

63 4 50.33 3 89 51.27 3 89 1 11 6.11 4 0 15 Rejected
Document
attached not
cleared

NA Paid

8 WCDCR7781 Mumbai
City Counsellor

ANUPAMA
PRABHATKUMAR
GUPTA

80.00 5 71.50 4 56.48 3 12 2.7 3 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

9 WCDCR11674 Mumbai
City Counsellor Prajakta prashant

Deshpande 64.73 4 68.67 4 74 66.62 4 74 1 68 13 0.7 1.6 0 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR6402 Mumbai
City Counsellor ankita prakash

lakheda 51.06 3 59.17 3 45.00 2 74.00 1 30 9 1 0.1 2 1.5 2.5 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR8115 Mumbai
City Counsellor

AMOL
SHAnKARRAO
JADHAV

60.36 4 64.00 4 50.41 70 1 52 40 30 9 2.11 0.5 3 0 12 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

12 WCDCR9784 Mumbai
City Counsellor

SHASHI
DATTARAM
VELEKAR

47.46 2 59.50 3 58 43.50 2 58 1 8 0.11 2.8 1.8 4 0 12 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR10291 Mumbai
City Counsellor ravindra lahanu

borude 69 4 70 4 58 65 8 2.8 3 0 11 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

14 WCDCR11527 Mumbai
City Counsellor

NANDITA
SHANTARAM
JADHAV

55.60 3 63.67 4 64.50 54.5 3 76 1 40 40 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR11200 Mumbai
City Counsellor Vaishnavi

mahendra Patil 50.40 3 50 3 60 53.33 60 1 7 2.11 3.7 3 0 10 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

16 WCDCR13274 Mumbai
City Counsellor

SNEHAL
CHARANDAS
NAGDEVE

48.67 2 60.00 4 46.40 2 68.00 1 9 1.5 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR8857 Mumbai
City Counsellor Pallavi Sanjay

Kadam 62.00 4 63.38 4 38.23 73.00 1 40 9 1 0.7 0 0 9 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

18 WCDCR11616 Mumbai
City Counsellor

SHUBHANGI
PARSHURAM
AMRALE

50.53 3 48.17 2 61.00 41.33 2 61.00 1 40 30 8 1 0 0 8 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

19 WCDCR9805 Mumbai
City Counsellor Kiran Ramesh

WAGHMARE 71.53 4 45.33 2 64.00 54.67 40 30 6 1 0.11 0 0 6 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

20 WCDCR11987 Mumbai
City Counsellor reena anil sawant 47.00 2 56.50 3 80.00 49.00 30 5 1.11 0.7 0 0 5 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid
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1 WCDCR7586 Nanded Counsellor
YOGITA
GANGADHAR
PAIKRAO

63.00 4 74.31 4 83.40 61.05 4 84.00 1 13 3 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR8462 Nanded Counsellor
dhanshri
arjunrao
gundale

73.86 4 66.50 4 60.11 4 80 1 13 7.7 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR10114 Nanded Counsellor
ASHWINI
BHARAT
KALWALE

50.40 3 72.92 4 67.20 4 75.00 1 12 3.2 4 0 16 Rejected
Experience is
less than
mention

NA Paid

4 WCDCR3078 Nanded Counsellor BALAJI SATVAJI
GADGE 51 3 66 4 64.63 66.68 4 64 1 12 2.9 2 4 0 16 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

5 WCDCR11928 Nanded Counsellor Suresh Bhaurao
Sarode 61.06 4 64.83 4 75.2 57 3 56 1 12 1.2 2.2 3 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR3391 Nanded Counsellor
KANCHAN
RAMESH
KAMBLE

62.00 4 65.67 4 89 69.67 4 62 50 12 2 3 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

7 WCDCR3988 Nanded Counsellor
SWATI
NAGORAO
KAMLAKAR

56.60 3 67.23 4 65.88 4 54 1 12 2 3 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

8 WCDCR8714 Nanded Counsellor
CHAITALI
KRUSHANARAO
KADAM

74.92 4 62.67 4 67.25 4 12 2 3 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

9 WCDCR11554 Nanded Counsellor ramabai madhav
kamble 70.20 4 67.23 4 78.44 5 73.00 1 14 0.11 0 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR11923 Nanded Counsellor Chandrabhaga
balaji shinde 55.84 3 57.17 3 79.40 62.37 4 40 30 10 3.2 4 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

11 WCDCR12736 Nanded Counsellor Sudhir MAROTI
Gawande 78.46 5 73.33 4 90 62.08 4 90.00 1 14 0 0 14 Rejected

Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

12 WCDCR13415 Nanded Counsellor
ROHINI
GANPATRAO
KADAM

54.60 3 75.69 5 75.37 5 73.00 1 14 0 0 14 Rejected
Experience
Certificate is
not attached

NA Paid

13 WCDCR191 Nanded Counsellor Kailas Dattatray
Jadhav 76.15 5 70.21 4 72.05 61.67 4 67 1 40 30 14 3.6 0 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR4419 Nanded Counsellor Pavan Yashwant
Devdhar 48 2 67.17 4 60 52.83 3 60 1 10 3.2 4 0 14 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

15 WCDCR10635 Nanded Counsellor
JYOTI
PRABHAKAR
HANMANTE

55.20 3 55.00 3 90 53.76 3 9 4 3 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR11817 Nanded Counsellor nikeeta niranjan
dinkar 71.40 4 62.17 4 93 62 93 1 9 1.1 2.1 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR12382 Nanded Counsellor gital ramrao
gadekar 43.86 2 60.00 4 53.50 3 52.00 1 10 2.3 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR140 Nanded Counsellor
ASHVINI
BALAJI
MATORE

52.93 3 67.23 4 82.14 76.00 5 69.00 1 13 0.5 1.7 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR2598 Nanded Counsellor
RAJRATAN
DIGAMBAR
KAMBLE

51.00 3 64.33 4 74.50 47.92 2 59.00 1 59 77 10 2.2 1.6 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR7209 Nanded Counsellor Suwarna
Laxman Bodke 56.00 3 78.50 5 68.00 72.53 4 68.00 1 72.00 40 30 13 1 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR8865 Nanded Counsellor PRADIP Ramesh
patil 60 4 75.83 5 76.% 55.92 3 76 1 30 40 13 1.11 1.11 0 0 13 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

22 WCDCR9935 Nanded Counsellor MADHAVI
VINOD JOSHI 53.23 3 64.67 4 46.00 2 65.00 1 60.00 10 2.11 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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23 WCDCR10004 Nanded Counsellor
BHAGYASHRI
VISHWANATH
KALYANKAR

64.80 4 64.00 4 85.40 54.4 3 74 1 62 79 12 1.1 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR10546 Nanded Counsellor
SHIVMALA
SHAMRAO
WADIKAR

57.00 3 70.00 4 70 4 85 1 57 62 12 1.6 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR12078 Nanded Counsellor SACHIN DATTA
GUNDERAO 56.93 3 56.50 3 52 42.24 2 82 1 40 76 9 2.4 0.6 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR2104 Nanded Counsellor
PRATAP
DASHRATH
WAGHMARE

62.76 4 68.50 4 60 46.58 60 1 40 30 9 2.7 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR4519 Nanded Counsellor Ram Gangaram
Marwale 52.18 3 67.00 4 62.72 4 86.00 1 66 67 12 1.3 2.1 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR4914 Nanded Counsellor ajay dattrao
gaikwad 70.13 4 65.00 4 46.75 59.65 3 64.00 1 12 1.3 3 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR7399 Nanded Counsellor ashojit govind
salve 54.53 3 63.83 4 92 74.68 4 92 1 70 12 1 1.5 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR11418 Nanded Counsellor
SHIVRAJ
MANIK
DESHMUKH

46.60 2 73.85 4 75.18 5 72 63 11 1.5 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR12262 Nanded Counsellor
AKASH
BABURAO
IRKAR

63.23 4 48.67 2 50 65.72 4 50 1 30 11 2.2 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR12626 Nanded Counsellor MAYURI
DINKAR JOSHI 60.15 4 68.17 4 68 58.58 3 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR12735 Nanded Counsellor akshay santosh
rathod 69.84 4 53.17 3 62 50 3 62 1 30 11 1.10 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR1467 Nanded Counsellor
NILESH
ANANTRAO
KULKARNI

61.60 4 56.33 3 76.00 53.00 3 62.00 1 76.00 30 11 1.3 1.9 1.1 0.5 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR3535 Nanded Counsellor
Venkatesh
pandurang
rathod

54.93 3 73.50 4 62.42 4 11 1.1 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR3780 Nanded Counsellor Balaji Dnyanoba
Randive 47.84 2 66.00 4 70.00 52.50 70.00 1 7 1.6 1.7 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR56 Nanded Counsellor VIKAS SHIVAJI
HOLGIR 67.84 4 56.83 3 54.42 3 93.00 1 40 30 11 6.3 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR12968 Nanded Counsellor
MANISHA
AMBADAS
WAGATKAR

54.00 3 55.69 3 54.13 3 61 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR7417 Nanded Counsellor
VISHNU
DATTATRAY
BARSE

42.93 2 50.50 3 66.92 80 1 40 30 6 3.2 1.1 4 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR8030 Nanded Counsellor neeta satwaji
rajbhoj 44.26 2 55.50 3 79.33 5 10 2.10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR10268 Nanded Counsellor TAI TUKARAM
DARSHANE 70 4 66.67 4 83 60 83 1 40 30 9 1.9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR11659 Nanded Counsellor
MADHAV
GANGADHAR
BHANDARE

54.13 3 51.50 3 81 59.22 3 40 30 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR11833 Nanded Counsellor Rajesh ramesh
bawane 46.80 2 64.16 4 77 55.15 3 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR12005 Nanded Counsellor manohar
kishanrao ranvir 48.00 2 58.83 3 59.00 3 75.00 1 9 1 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR12212 Nanded Counsellor
SHITAL
BABUPRAO
RATHOD

40 2 50.46 3 80.00 67.00 4 9 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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46 WCDCR2551 Nanded Counsellor Mangesh Balaji
Jaltade 57.20 3 48.00 2 56.00 70.45 56.00 1 6 2.2 3 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR3161 Nanded Counsellor
BHAGYASHILA
KESHAVRAO
JONDHALE

49.06 2 50.50 3 55.76 3 70 1 9 1.1 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR6385 Nanded Counsellor
DIKSHA
MADHUKAR
INGOLE

54.60 3 60.00 4 58.25 97.00 1 40 30 8 1.2 0.8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR89 Nanded Counsellor
MANOJ
VISHWANATH
WAGHMARE

44.00 2 57.50 3 82.00 64.74 82.00 1 88.00 40 30 6 4.6 0 0 6 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR10961 Palghar Counsellor
Harinam
Atmaram
Padvi

66.77 4 61.00 4 84 72.31 4 40 30 12 0.6 2 3 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

2 WCDCR1804 Palghar Counsellor Prakash
Popat Godase 51.33 3 57.33 3 67 4 80 1 11 1.4 2.7 0.3 1.9 4 0 15 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

3 WCDCR12817 Palghar Counsellor
Vishakha
RAVINDra
Meshram

65.40 4 77.23 5 56.65 3 86.00 1 13 0.6 0 0 13 Rejected insuffiicient
qualification NA Paid

4 WCDCR6325 Palghar Counsellor Kalita Vanya
Padvi 44.00 2 52.67 3 55.55 3 69.00 1 9 10.1 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR9551 Palghar Counsellor
dayanand
ravindranath
ingole

60.13 4 76.33 5 64.00 58.58 9 1.6 1.11 4 0 13 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

6 WCDCR7222 Palghar Counsellor
VISHAL
PREM
JADHAV

51.20 3 69.38 4 66.68 4 80.00 1 40 30 12 0.8 0.4 0 0 12 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR8087 Palghar Counsellor
Nehal
Balkrishna
dhoke

48.93 2 57.54 3 45.20 2 81.00 1 8 11.4 4 0 12 Rejected Speciazation
not cleared NA Paid

8 WCDCR5913 Palghar Counsellor anil samu
kharpade 49.20 2 65.67 4 55.5 82 1 7 1.3 5.6 3.4 4 0 11 Rejected

Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

9 WCDCR9636 Palghar Counsellor
RUPESH
SHANTARAM
NANDANE

57.60 3 62.00 4 85.00 51.06 3 85.00 1 54 60 11 1 0 0 11 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR11660 Palghar Counsellor Lahu Kadu
Kandelkar 53.33 3 54.67 3 51.5 3 82 1 30 30 10 4.2 0 0 10 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR13390 Palghar Counsellor
Laxman
NARAYAN
GEDAM

52.15 3 56.50 3 77 53.05 3 77 1 10 0 0 10 Rejected insuffiicient
qualification NA Paid

12 WCDCR5950 Palghar Counsellor
Riya
Mahadev
Wade

68.36 4 46.46 2 77 3..19 77 1 7 2.6 3 0 10 Rejected insuffiicient
qualification NA Paid

13 WCDCR12882 Palghar Counsellor sneha ganesh
vasaikar 35.00 2 65.00 4 47.33 2 52.00 1 30 30 9 0 0 9 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

14 WCDCR3343 Palghar Counsellor
RAJIRAM
SHANKAR
KORADA

66.36 4 64.83 4 82 57.50 82 1 40 30 9 1.5 1.1 0 0 9 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

15 WCDCR6449 Palghar Counsellor
vINAYAK
aSHOKRAO
gHUGE

63.84 4 71 4 99.99 61.28 99.99 1 89 66 69 9 1.6 0.4 1.6 0 0 9 Rejected Incorrect
documents NA Paid

16 WCDCR6809 Palghar Counsellor Ujwal SAmu
Pachalkar 62.15 4 70.17 4 54.00 83.00 1 9 1.2 1.9 1.4 0 0 9 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

17 WCDCR2166 Palghar Counsellor
Sarika
vivekanand
kadam

50.15 3 49.67 2 87 46.26 87 1 30 6 1 0.9 1.2 0.11 0 0 6 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR8941 Pune Counsellor
Kalyani
Madhukar
Sawant

64.80 4 74.17 4 38 80.00 5 38 1 14 6.1 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR8639 Pune Counsellor yojana nayan
jamdade 76.73 5 51.50 3 62.30 4 90 1 40 30 13 1 3.2 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR10976 Pune Counsellor varsha
savalaram rane 75.64 5 54.00 3 65.68 4 12 3.3 4 0 16 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

4 WCDCR4659 Pune Counsellor
SHARDA
RAJESH
CHAVHAN

66.61 4 64.83 4 76.00 71.00 4 80.00 1 40 30 13 2.1 3 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR6198 Pune Counsellor kavita suryakant
kate 55.69 3 70.17 4 69.96 4 90 1 12 6.3 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR7352 Pune Counsellor rejasha arif
khan 62.60 4 60.62 4 65.25 4 12 3.1 0.6 4 0 16 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

7 WCDCR9733 Pune Counsellor
neeta
chandrakant
shinde

83.73 5 63 4 65 54.33 3 12 0.3 0.5 3.4 1 4 0 16 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

8 WCDCR10511 Pune Counsellor Sucheta Vijay
Sawantgiri 52.53 3 69.33 4 55.61 3 64 1 11 4.9 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR13048 Pune Counsellor JITENDRA
JATAN AHIRE 82.73 5 69.69 4 75 5 67 1 15 0 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR4555 Pune Counsellor
TEJASWINI
SHASHIKANT
MEMANE

60.00 4 60.00 4 56.66 3 11 2.11 2.2 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

11 WCDCR4571 Pune Counsellor Pranoti varun
hemade 55.73 3 58 3 58 64.50 4 58 1 30 30 11 1.7 3.5 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR8813 Pune Counsellor
SNEHAL
RAJENDRA
THANGE

80.80 5 84.17 5 73.66 70.16 4 89.00 1 15 1.4 0.5 1.9 0.11 0.11 0 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR10440 Pune Counsellor Dhanashri vijay
more 81.64 5 76.00 5 71.10 71.75 4 30 30 14 1 0 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR11011 Pune Counsellor Pallavi Bhimrao
Tribhuwan 46.93 2 51.00 3 45.00 74.00 4 45 1 55 10 2.11 3.4 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR11604 Pune Counsellor
deepali
dattatray
gaikwad

60.00 4 70.83 4 81.58 5 84 1 30 30 14 0 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR12435 Pune Counsellor
JYOTI
BIBHISHAN
KOLEKAR

90.40 5 62 4 70 4 53 1 14 0 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR12460 Pune Counsellor snehal sanjay
thorat 80.36 5 74.92 4 65.93 66.33 4 74 1 14 0.2 0.9 0 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR13475 Pune Counsellor aruna panjabrao
kaware 74.13 4 77 5 74 62 4 74 1 92 92 58 14 2.6 1.11 0 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR301 Pune Counsellor najemali nijam
shekh 62.46 4 78.33 5 65.9 74.79 4 85 1 30 14 1.1 1.2 0 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR8804 Pune Counsellor
SHUBHANGI
RAJNIKANT
TALEKAR

54.14 3 59.17 3 60 52 3 60 1 10 16.2 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR9984 Pune Counsellor nayana balu
pathade 67.73 4 42.50 2 86 53.41 3 86 1 30 10 3 4 0 14 Rejected Mismatch in

degree NA Paid

22 WCDCR10939 Pune Counsellor varsha viraj kale 68.13 4 68.50 4 78.85 59 82.00 1 9 1 6.2 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR12669 Pune Counsellor anita vitthal
dahikamble 60.00 4 71.67 4 61.00 60.00 4 61.00 1 13 7.6 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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24 WCDCR12707 Pune Counsellor
SANGEETA
RANBA
SONAVNE

51.86 3 60.17 4 49.42 2 9 2.2 5.5 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR13193 Pune Counsellor
yogendra
narayan
khandare

64.13 4 45.83 2 79.42 44.13 2 62 1 40 30 9 2.1 2.6 1.6 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR13281 Pune Counsellor
PRASHANT
VIJAY
ROHOKALE

73.00 4 72.77 4 60.00 4 73.00 1 65 79 13 0.4 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR13659 Pune Counsellor
SNEHA
RAJENDRA
MAGAR

88.30 5 66.00 4 65.94 68.39 88.30 1 88.30 40 40 10 1.5 1.4 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR2070 Pune Counsellor
RESHMA
SURESH
SHEGOKAR

60.26 4 64.50 4 61.33 62.00 4 74.00 1 13 0.10 0.3 0.6 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR24 Pune Counsellor
ANJALI
RAJKUMAR
SHARMA

70.00 4 67.60 4 80.00 67.91 4 80.00 1 13 1.1 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR2633 Pune Counsellor DIPALI ASHOK
MASRAM 54.55 3 39.33 2 61.94 4 80 1 10 2.9 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR7032 Pune Counsellor pavanraj prasad
patil 44.00 2 61.00 4 58.00 3 66 1 10 1.7 0.8 2.3 3.1 0.10 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR8492 Pune Counsellor Ankita Sharad
Patrange 67.53 4 70.17 4 94 47.06 2 10 2.8 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR11379 Pune Counsellor
AKSHAY
ISHWAR
MANKAR

75.00 5 54.00 3 53.00 3 81 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR1942 Pune Counsellor muktabai
hiraman dagde 58.40 3 67.50 4 67.33 95 1 8 7.4 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR3278 Pune Counsellor Kavita eknath
dhum 6920 71.54 4 64 4 51 1 88 40 30 9 2.1 0.5 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR4206 Pune Counsellor
meghana
vashishta
ghadage

56.80 3 76.83 5 58.56 71.00 1 40 30 9 2.7 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR4768 Pune Counsellor
sunita
Harishchandra
fulpagare

66.26 4 55.50 3 65.30 51.00 1 40 30 8 4.9 0.10 1.11 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR627 Pune Counsellor Sharda nilesh
mhasaye 53.33 3 65.00 4 65.75 54.34 86.00 1 30 8 4.2 1 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR7043 Pune Counsellor
MAHESH
Balasaheb
Ruptakke

59.23 3 61.33 4 64.91 4 1 12 0.7 0.11 2.3 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR7046 Pune Counsellor Shweta Jayant
Chincholikar 58.60 3 60.31 4 62.80 4 90.00 1 12 1.1 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR10371 Pune Counsellor
RUPALI
CHANDRAKANT
KURHADE

57.73 3 60.67 4 75.81 62 1 40 30 8 0.11 2.6 3 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR11170 Pune Counsellor
PRACHI
SANJAY
GAIKWAD

79.80 5 58.31 3 55.55 3 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR12050 Pune Counsellor Poonam Anil
sawant 50.08 3 58.00 3 84 63 84 1 7 5.2 4.10 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR2504 Pune Counsellor
MANGESH
SHASHIKANT
UNKULE

41.60 2 70.33 4 89 58 76 1 7 11.6 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR3413 Pune Counsellor pallavi pravin
kondar 57.80 3 55.67 3 80 60 81 1 30 7 4.11 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR759 Pune Counsellor satish muktaji
jadhav 50.00 3 57.00 3 85.00 57.91 73.00 1 7 6.8 4.2 0.9 3.9 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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47 WCDCR8625 Pune Counsellor Vanita dattatray
gurav 62.40 4 46.17 2 55.12 58 1 7 9.7 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR937 Pune Counsellor
Vaishali
rameshrao
mehare

52.20 3 70.46 4 53.83 3 76 1 11 1.3 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR10387 Pune Counsellor
SURESH
BALASAHEB
LALZARE

46.00 2 60.83 4 52.44 54 1 7 2.2 0.9 2.6 3 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR11076 Pune Counsellor Swapnil Ganesh
Borde 45.23 2 61.67 4 71.46 89 1 7 2 0.5 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR11695 Pune Counsellor
VISHAL
DINKAR
BHOPLE

51.20 3 56.67 3 55.45 3 84.00 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR11757 Pune Counsellor MANISHA AJAY
BUCHE 48.66 2 61 4 84 52 42 1 7 2.11 2.2 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR12096 Pune Counsellor MARJINA
IQBAL ATTAR 57.23 3 64.17 4 49.61 2 66 1 10 4.4 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR12469 Pune Counsellor
Pandurang
NAMDEV
SHINDE

65.20 4 40.77 2 44.67 68 1 7 1.1 1.3 3 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR12594 Pune Counsellor
Humanshu
prabhakar
kumre

44.53 2 46.00 2 53.00 41.00 2 53.00 1 40 30 7 0.6 0.6 0.8 0.7 3 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR3444 Pune Counsellor DIPALI SATISH
LONKAR 39.86 2 56.17 3 58.00 82 1 6 8.11 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR8448 Pune Counsellor Rupali Suresh
Suryawanshi 57.60 3 47 2 47 84 1 6 3.6 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR8645 Pune Counsellor
Poornima
pramod
honkalse

47.7 2 50.83 3 56.3 78 1 6 0.9 0.10 1.10 4 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR1900 Pune Counsellor Deepak Taterao
Narwade 62 4 74 4 85 60.66 85 1 9 1.1 0.4 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR264 Pune Counsellor Mugdha Vivek
Sonawane 45.73 2 45.00 2 45.39 64.00 1 50.00 5 0.10 0.11 1.1 0.8 1.2 4 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR12846 Pune Counsellor
SWARANJALI
Ramesh
Shivsharan

57 3 67 4 52 96 1 8 1.10 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR13287 Pune Counsellor apurva Shrikant
gondhalekar 53.69 3 44.67 2 55.00 3 8 1.2 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR11475 Pune Counsellor
MONALI
ISHWARSINGH
GAHLOT

50.93 3 57.50 3 84.00 41.93 84.00 1 40 30 7 1 0.7 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR5769 Pune Counsellor Dipali keshav
omase 59.09 3 48.67 2 84.00 50.22 83 1 85 30 6 0.11 0.11 1.11 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR9119 Pune Counsellor
CHANDBASHA
SALIM
MUJAWAR

56.15 3 49 2 47.56 5 1.10 0 0 5 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR11535 Sangli Counsellor
MINAKSHI
RAVSAHEB
KOLI

66.61 4 65.17 4 81.9 5 78 1 40 30 14 5.3 1.9 4 0 18 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

2 WCDCR2898 Sangli Counsellor
Supriya
ramchandra
shendage

56 3 60 4 74.60 71 4 66 1 12 3.10 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR10778 Sangli Counsellor neeta subarao
suryawanshi 52.20 3 64.00 4 81.00 58.57 3 81.00 1 11 11.4 4 0 15 Rejected

Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

4 WCDCR1585 Sangli Counsellor rekha vitthal
sagare 40.40 2 77.00 5 50.58 3 65.00 1 40 30 11 2.11 1.10 4.7 2.2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR5420 Sangli Counsellor
VIKRAM
VISHNU
INGAWALE

65.45 4 53.83 3 77 59.22 3 77 1 11 1.6 0.9 0.11 0.11 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR9841 Sangli Counsellor GORAKSH
VAMAN GURAV 51.20 3 74.67 4 60 63.17 4 60 1 12 1.8 0.5 3 0 15 Rejected

Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

7 WCDCR12835 Sangli Counsellor
AMRUTA
KRUSHNAT
PATIL

73.27 4 65.33 4 74 71.11 4 74 1 13 0.7 1.4 1.7 0 0 13 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

8 WCDCR151 Sangli Counsellor Pooja Shrikant
Naragachche 74.15 4 60.50 4 66.44 4 78 1 13 0.11 2.10 0 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR2436 Sangli Counsellor
shivkumari
sambhaji
dhavale

47.33 2 55.00 3 59.00 3 75 1 90 40 40 9 1.7 1.1 2.11 0.5 3.6 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR4990 Sangli Counsellor
RAOSAHEB
BAPUSAHEB
MANE

51.86 3 50.83 3 45 2 82 1 9 0.6 3 4 0 13 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

11 WCDCR6841 Sangli Counsellor shubhangi arun
mane 49.73 2 63.33 4 65.67 56.61 3 76.00 1 10 2 3 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR12354 Sangli Counsellor SAVITA
ANANDA KHOT 54.61 3 60.17 4 67.00 67.22 4 67.00 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR12463 Sangli Counsellor Charushila
anandrao gurav 52.26 3 67.33 4 61.11 4 60 1 12 4.2 1.1 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR13184 Sangli Counsellor
Jitendra
Adinath
Upadhye

42.13 2 60.00 4 79.06 5 83.00 1 62 89 12 4.2 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR10566 Sangli Counsellor
RESHMA
VILAS
SONAVALE

55 3 52 3 51.12 77 1 7 0.11 3.10 4 0 11 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

16 WCDCR2106 Sangli Counsellor SARITA AMOL
SONDE 54.66 3 51.50 3 86.00 40.00 80.00 1 40 30 7 13.6 4 0 11 Rejected

Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

17 WCDCR6696 Sangli Counsellor
BHAGYASHRI
KEDAR
RELEKAR

43.20 2 51.50 3 90.00 60.00 4 62.00 1 90.00 40 30 10 1.4 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR961 Sangli Counsellor
RANDEEP
DATTATRAYA
BHILAVADIKAR

53.06 3 43.00 2 66.00 46.61 66.00 1 6 8.6 0.10 1.4 0.9 0.11 4 0 10 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

19 WCDCR13250 Sangli Counsellor Sandeep ravaso
masutage 49.06 2 54.00 3 63.25 54.06 3 64.00 1 9 6 2.2 1.2 0.10 0.4 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR208 Sangli Counsellor komal ashok
vhatkar 46.07 2 50 3 60 56.11 3 60 1 9 1.8 0 0 9 Rejected

Document
attached
not cleared

NA Paid
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21 WCDCR7695 Sangli Counsellor
AKASH
KISHOR
SORATE

50.00 3 45.50 2 54.22 3 79.00 1 30 30 9 1 0 0 9 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

22 WCDCR10599 Sangli Counsellor
Nikita
Sudhakar
bhandare

70.40 4 58.77 3 67 68.16 67 1 8 1.8 0.8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR11271 Sangli Counsellor
TAMIJAN
ABDULGANI
MIJAWAR

54 3 47 2 51 3 8 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR11634 Sangli Counsellor RUPALI
PRAVIN KALE 51.00 3 49.67 2 47.17 2 74 1 8 1.1 0.8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR3757 Satara Counsellor anuradha
bandopant shelar 79.07 5 83.00 5 82.94 5 1 40 30 16 2 0.7 0.7 3 0 19 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

2 WCDCR10567 Satara Counsellor Anagha
Dhananjay Devi 88.20 5 86.50 5 69.25 4 14 4.4 0.1 4 0 18 Rejected Inaccurate

experience NA Paid

3 WCDCR6936 Satara Counsellor Manisha
dnyandev pisal 58.80 3 81.50 5 76.33 5 93 1 14 1 0.6 0.5 0.7 0.1 3 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR7795 Satara Counsellor appaso balaso
bhosale 60.80 4 64.83 4 80 63.44 4 80 1 13 2.4 0.9 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR4611 Satara Counsellor Shamal Shirish
Rajankar 65.07 4 68.50 4 83.20 52.58 3 58 1 78 73 12 0.11 3.2 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR10229 Satara Counsellor ARCHANA
DINKAR LADE 52.53 3 61.33 4 74.75 63.33 4 11 3.6 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

7 WCDCR105 Satara Counsellor
RANJEET
RAMAKRISHNA
BAGHELE

58.00 3 57.85 3 72.00 60.75 4 72 1 11 1.1 2.6 4 0 15 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

8 WCDCR12539 Satara Counsellor ganesh narayan
shinde 50.80 3 59.17 3 60.30 4 82 1 11 2 3.7 1.8 2.3 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR2719 Satara Counsellor hema ashok
BANKAR 69.6 4 46.84 2 55 63.64 4 55 1 11 12.4 4 0 15 Rejected Mismatch in

degree NA Paid

10 WCDCR3215 Satara Counsellor MANJIRI NIWAS
CHOUGALE 61.73 4 56.17 3 78 69.6 4 78 1 12 2.6 3 0 15 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

11 WCDCR3773 Satara Counsellor
SHUBHANGI
JOTIRAM
DESHMUKH

53.73 3 57.50 3 87 66.44 4 87 1 30 11 10.11 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR6760 Satara Counsellor KAJAL ARUN
CHANDANSHIVE 75.64 5 75.85 5 91 1 11 1 2.4 4 0 15 Rejected

Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

13 WCDCR10198 Satara Counsellor Pratibha prasad
sutar 66.80 4 48.50 2 58.84 3 82 1 40 30 10 1.4 2.4 4 0 14 Rejected Mismatch in

degree NA Paid

14 WCDCR7778 Satara Counsellor NILAM DINAKAR
DHANAWADE 39.07 2 57.50 3 67 4 72 1 90 10 3.9 0.5 4 0 14 Rejected Mismatch in

degree NA Paid

15 WCDCR7844 Satara Counsellor SARIKA KALYAN
VIDHATE 67.84 4 66.00 4 88.25 79.75 5 87 1 14 1.1 0 0 14 Rejected

Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

16 WCDCR9968 Satara Counsellor
Jagubai
Ramchandra
Waydande

60.53 4 64.50 4 53.67 3 11 2.4 3 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

17 WCDCR5814 Satara Counsellor
MAYUR
SHANTARAM
SAWALE

60 4 59 3 42 2 85 1 10 2.3 3 0 13 Rejected Mismatch in
degree NA Paid

18 WCDCR12572 Satara Counsellor Pournima sudhir
shinde 67.73 4 58.50 3 58.75 86.00 1 8 2.6 2.9 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR12833 Satara Counsellor varsha mahesh
kadam 50.40 3 62.83 4 60.00 60.00 4 60.00 1 12 0.10 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR12865 Satara Counsellor Ramprasad
Govind Ritthe 70.53 4 70 4 59.25 3 77 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR5404 Satara Counsellor Amitkumar
dadaso avaghade 44.00 2 53.67 3 69.00 58.11 3 69.00 1 9 2 3 0 12 Rejected Mismatch in

degree NA Paid

22 WCDCR8052 Satara Counsellor JYOTI RAVINDRA
WAGHMARE 59.20 3 71.83 4 91.00 57.83 91.00 1 8 3.11 4 0 12 Rejected Mismatch in

degree NA Paid

23 WCDCR8080 Satara Counsellor SWATI SITARAM
PAWAR 51 3 67.67 4 60 50.06 55 1 8 1.8 0.4 2.9 8.3 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR11770 Satara Counsellor nita amol chavan 62.13 4 59.00 3 68.00 72.00 7 8.6 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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25 WCDCR11825 Satara Counsellor Sanket vikas
more 55.80 3 60.92 4 60.28 4 11 0.10 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR13324 Satara Counsellor Sanjay Shankar
Jadhav 51.20 3 56.50 3 63.72 4 68 1 11 0.3 4.8 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR1662 Satara Counsellor Rekha Bhagwan
Ghogre 52.93 3 52 3 46.95 86 1 85 7 8.9 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR266 Satara Counsellor SANKET SUNIL
MORE 60.00 4 47.83 2 57.33 97 1 30 7 3.4 1.2 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR10868 Satara Counsellor
rupali
machhindranath
jadhav

49.73 2 45.87 2 57.39 3 7 0.8 1.8 3 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR11828 Satara Counsellor
SUCHETA
DATTATRAY
GODASE

44.53 2 61.33 4 55.50 3 78 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR3502 Satara Counsellor SAMIR LALASO
SHAIKH 48.53 2 53.50 3 43.44 68 1 30 6 4.6 0.3 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR11758 Satara Counsellor
NONALI
SURAYAKANT
KOLAP

55.45 3 55.59 3 73.00 50.33 3 9 0.11 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR10699 Satara Counsellor priyanka natha
pawar 45.07 2 46.50 2 57.12 4 3.5 4 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR7701 Satara Counsellor SWATI UDAY
JADHAV 45.06 2 48.33 2 53.16 3 58 1 8 1.8 0.6 0.11 0.9 2 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR7262 Sindhudurg Counsellor
ONKAR
GOVIND
SALKAR

60 4 65.83 4 74.45 60 4 78 1 40 30 13 4.3 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR3690 Sindhudurg Counsellor
CHINMAY
PRAVIN
VANJARI

57.60 3 63.33 4 56.00 54.12 3 56.00 1 11 2 2.1 4 0 15 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

3 WCDCR11717 Sindhudurg Counsellor
TANVI
VIVEK
KUDALKAR

88.76 5 55.83 3 69.00 4 12 0.4 1.10 0 0 12 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

4 WCDCR2071 Sindhudurg Counsellor
Sourabh
Shivaji
Shinde

67.45 4 74.46 4 61 57 3 61 1 30 30 12 1.7 0.8 0 0 12 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

5 WCDCR7400 Sindhudurg Counsellor
KHEMRAJ
SADANAND
SAWANT

60.15 4 51.50 3 80 51.33 74 1 40 30 8 4.7 2 0.9 4 0 12 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

6 WCDCR267 Sindhudurg Counsellor
GAYATRI
GIRISH
GAVANDI

60.13 4 50.50 3 60.13 59.84 61.00 1 8 0.11 2.4 3 0 11 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

7 WCDCR7498 Sindhudurg Counsellor
ANUYA
SAMEER
PAWAR

46.40 2 45.16 2 75 45.4 2 75 1 7 0.11 1.9 0.8 0.11 3.3 4 0 11 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR865 Sindhudurg Counsellor
HARSHADA
SANDIP
KULKARNI

67.80 4 49.54 2 66.50 4 81.00 1 96.00 30 30 11 1.1 0 0 11 Rejected
Invalid
experience
letter

NA Paid

9 WCDCR8303 Sindhudurg Counsellor
pallavi
sarjerao
singan

65.06 4 48.33 2 54.94 3 64.00 1 10 1 5.7 0 0 10 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR2844 Sindhudurg Counsellor
DEEPAK
BAPU
GHATAGE

41.14 2 48.00 2 80.00 48.22 80.00 1 5 7.11 4.11 2.10 4 0 9 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

11 WCDCR6063 Sindhudurg Counsellor darshani
ashok desai 48.66 2 47.83 2 62.83 52 1 5 5.7 1.2 4 0 9 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR3126 Thane Counsellor ashvini rajaram
chavhan 64.00 4 60.00 4 65.00 61.50 4 65.00 1 13 2.10 3 0 16 Rejected Mismatch in

degree NA Paid

2 WCDCR7840 Thane Counsellor sonali vijay
mane 71.38 4 54.83 3 61.65 4 84 1 83 67 12 2.8 2.5 4 0 16 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

3 WCDCR1087 Thane Counsellor sunita vijay ingle 51.73 3 66.00 4 67.36 52.50 3 62.00 1 11 4.1 0.4 3.8 1.4 1 4 0 15 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

4 WCDCR1635 Thane Counsellor PRATIBHA
SACHIN KHUJE 58.40 3 67 4 85 53.93 3 73 1 40 30 11 1.5 2 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR621 Thane Counsellor gaitri prashant
sonawane 61.86 4 60.83 4 37.15 2 70 1 30 11 3.5 1.11 4 0 15 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR12271 Thane Counsellor
BHARATI
SURENDRA
LANDAGE

67.06 4 63.67 4 86 77.83 5 86 1 40 40 14 0.1 0 0 14 Rejected
Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

7 WCDCR13201 Thane Counsellor Shweta Govind
Bombe 50.55 3 72.33 4 50 3 70 1 11 1.10 0.3 3 0 14 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

8 WCDCR5692 Thane Counsellor
ANANDA
SHANTARAM
BHOSALE

54.66 3 66.67 4 74 46.83 2 81 1 30 10 3 4 0 14 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

9 WCDCR11669 Thane Counsellor PADMA BABAN
KUBDE 61.33 4 43.5 2 54.67 3 60 1 40 30 10 1.2 1.2 3 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR13555 Thane Counsellor Anuradha
Maharu Patil 63.20 4 63.17 4 86 74.50 4 86 1 30 13 13 0 0 13 Rejected

Document
attached not
cleared

NA Paid

11 WCDCR181 Thane Counsellor
ramzanali
mohdmaroof
rangrej

45.20 2 50.00 3 55.00 3 55.00 1 60.00 9 6 4 0 13 Rejected insuffiicient
qualification NA Paid

12 WCDCR4827 Thane Counsellor
apurva
shashikant
walgude

52.66 3 56.83 3 44.50 2 84.00 1 9 0.10 1.5 1.5 0.10 1.4 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR576 Thane Counsellor neha abhiraj
Akhade 53.20 3 49.83 2 50 50 3 50 1 30 9 4.10 4 0 13 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

14 WCDCR7242 Thane Counsellor Madhuri
Sukhdev Tikoni 45.46 2 60 4 58 41 2 58 1 60 30 9 1.7 4.7 4 0 13 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

15 WCDCR10209 Thane Counsellor Apeksha ashok
patil 70.80 4 70.62 4 59.80 3 73 1 12 0.2 0.2 0.8 0 0 12 Rejected

Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

16 WCDCR11381 Thane Counsellor
VANDNA
BALASAHEB
SALVE

59.00 3 79.08 5 67.90 63.38 4 12 0.6 0 0 12 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

17 WCDCR11507 Thane Counsellor
SHUBHANGI
MANOHAR
JAGTAP

62.00 4 51.83 3 58 1 30 8 2.9 0.11 4 0 12 Rejected
Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

18 WCDCR11686 Thane Counsellor Deepali Vishal
BADGUJAR 72.30 4 49.67 2 71.00 82.20 5 93.00 1 79.00 40 30 12 0.8 1.3 0.11 4.3 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR11945 Thane Counsellor Manisha
Namadev Sutar 75 5 70 4 56.08 3 12 0 0 12 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

20 WCDCR10584 Thane Counsellor ADIT VIJAY
SALUNKE 41 2 62 4 68 4 64 1 11 1 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR11228 Thane Counsellor SAMRUDDHI
AMOD KADAM 64.53 4 52.83 3 55.83 3 65.00 1 11 2.3 2.5 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR12837 Thane Counsellor poonam prakash
pangare 38 2 56 3 75 75 5 75 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR13311 Thane Counsellor PRIYANKA
VIJAY KEDAR 67.60 4 49.85 2 65 4 55 1 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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24 WCDCR13467 Thane Counsellor
swapnil
prabhakar
wahane

50 3 52 3 62 71 1 7 3.7 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

25 WCDCR419 Thane Counsellor Sushama ajay
yadav 45.46 2 47.17 2 35 2 35 1 7 7.3 1.8 0.2 0.2 3.8 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR9540 Thane Counsellor CHARUSHILA
UTTAM RAJANE 52.80 3 58.67 3 67.25 4 91 1 40 30 11 1.11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR7092 Thane Counsellor komal dilip
kamble 77.09 5 73.50 4 67.10 74 1 92 30 10 1 1.10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR11927 Thane Counsellor
SHWETALI
DIGAMBAR
WANDRE

54.55 3 44.50 2 79.00 59.28 3 30 8 1.3 0.11 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR8213 Thane Counsellor
VEENA
BHASKAR
BANGE

73 4 59 3 86 59 86 1 8 1.1 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR13067 Thane Counsellor
VISHAL
PARAMESHWAR
GAIKWAD

35 2 55 3 59 47 76 1 6 1.1 3 0 0 6 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR2834 Washim Counsellor PUSHPAK
RAMRAO RATHOD 65.69 4 76.67 5 80 76.80 5 80 1 40 30 15 2 1.1 4 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

2 WCDCR810 Washim Counsellor Akshay mahesh
shriwas 76.60 5 63.83 4 75.00 5 88.00 1 15 0.4 2.1 1.2 4 0 19 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR11442 Washim Counsellor Digambar Balaji
Ghodake 77.38 5 70.50 4 85.00 67.00 4 85.00 1 30 30 14 3.2 0.9 0.8 1.2 1 4 0 18 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR10614 Washim Counsellor
Sonali
Ramchandra
wathore

73.74 4 64.17 4 58.00 61.35 4 58 1 13 12.1 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR10693 Washim Counsellor
ASHISH
BHAGVAN
AWACHAR

66.80 4 67.33 4 61.10 4 82 1 40 30 13 1.10 4.6 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

6 WCDCR2988 Washim Counsellor ARCHANA ONKAR
MUNDHE 60.00 4 71.23 4 62.50 4 91.00 1 40 30 13 1 2.1 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR4913 Washim Counsellor PRIYANKA UDAY
GAYAKWAD 66.92 4 66.00 4 71.66 63.06 4 64 1 13 3.11 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR10860 Washim Counsellor eknath namdeo
rathod 56.15 3 79.33 5 79.85 60.75 4 79 1 40 30 13 2.6 3 0 16 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

9 WCDCR11795 Washim Counsellor Satish Ambadas
Rathod 68.53 4 73.00 4 73.65 55.02 3 54.00 1 77.06 40 30 12 2.1 2.6 1.8 4 0 16 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR4349 Washim Counsellor DEVIDAS KISAN
PANDIT 60.76 4 57.33 3 60.08 4 78.00 1 60 40 12 5.4 4 0 16 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

11 WCDCR6363 Washim Counsellor
POOJA
SADANAND
KHADSE

76.20 5 77.69 5 83.70 5 89.00 1 40 30 16 1.4 0 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR6710 Washim Counsellor NARAYAN
VITTHAL INGOLE 52.20 3 52.31 3 75 51.50 3 75 1 83 71 10 3.1 4 2 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

13 WCDCR7023 Washim Counsellor
archana
BADRINATH
wankahde

72.46 4 91.33 5 50.00 58.25 3 50.00 1 13 2.9 3 0 16 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR4514 Washim Counsellor Chetan Maroti
Parwe 72.66 4 63.67 4 85.5 51.00 3 30 30 11 2.1 2 4 0 15 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

15 WCDCR6132 Washim Counsellor SIDDHARTHA
RAJU SHINDE 70.26 4 69.67 4 58.25 3 84 1 12 2.4 3.4 3 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

16 WCDCR6326 Washim Counsellor santoshi rambhau
nalinde 88.80 5 82.16 5 70.1 4 91.00 1 15 1 0 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

17 WCDCR7814 Washim Counsellor HARSHA ganpat
suradkar 83.09 5 42.83 2 55.80 3 76.00 1 11 3.1 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR13254 Washim Counsellor ganesh ambadas
lahase 80.00 5 72.33 4 59.72 70.00 1 10 3 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

19 WCDCR1925 Washim Counsellor
SAPNA
GOVARDHAN
GAWANDE

67.80 4 78.00 5 61.90 4 88.00 1 30 30 14 0.6 0.6 0 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR6770 Washim Counsellor RAVINDRA
RAMRAO RAUT 41.85 2 64.17 4 60.00 53.75 3 82.00 1 40 30 10 5 0.11 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

21 WCDCR7696 Washim Counsellor
PRIYANKA
RAMESHRAO
NIMBHORKAR

79.53 5 69.50 4 56.83 68 1 75 67 79 10 1.6 2 4 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR7819 Washim Counsellor
SANJAY
PREMSING
RATHOD

59.07 3 67.07 4 68.00 58.33 3 68.00 1 40 30 11 2.2 3 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR7828 Washim Counsellor ASHVINI RANJAN
BARDE 75.09 5 43.50 2 53.90 3 85.00 1 11 2.9 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR8638 Washim Counsellor
Minakshi
Hanuman
Vyawahare

58.20 3 53.83 3 67 64 4 67 1 87 93 11 2.8 3 0 14 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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25 WCDCR9658 Washim Counsellor Shambala vishnu
jadhav 56.80 3 53.69 3 66.00 4 82.00 1 40 30 11 0.11 1.3 3 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

26 WCDCR9901 Washim Counsellor Shailesh
Swaminand Girhe 68.60 4 66.00 4 83.00 76.4 5 83.00 1 14 1 0.1 0 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR11264 Washim Counsellor DIPAK RAMESH
BHALERAO 64.40 4 65.33 4 83.00 65.20 83.00 1 67 9 0.11 2.11 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR12288 Washim Counsellor SONAL RAJESH
SULBHEWAR 61.20 4 64.33 4 57.83 75.00 1 40 30 9 3.7 2.9 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR12324 Washim Counsellor SANGITA VIJAY
GADVE 62.66 4 76.00 5 54.33 3 91.00 1 40 30 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR12702 Washim Counsellor SUDAM DEVRAO
INGALE 72.92 4 71.67 4 60 4 96 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR13001 Washim Counsellor Sagar Ashok
Narwade 60.00 4 68.92 4 78.14 62.58 4 84.00 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR1384 Washim Counsellor
VITTHAL
DASHRATH
LOKHANDE

61.73 4 71.50 4 78.30 60.00 72 1 80 40 30 9 1.4 2.2 1.2 1 1.1 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR1465 Washim Counsellor sunita vitthalrao
ingole 58.13 3 58.17 3 47.07 2 53 1 80 9 3 4.3 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR2103 Washim Counsellor
mayuri
shrikrushna
kasampure

82.80 5 60.92 4 58.05 3 88 1 40 30 13 1.11 1 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR6144 Washim Counsellor vandana ramesh
rathod 64.20 4 71.38 4 72.96 4 93.00 1 30 13 1.4 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR651 Washim Counsellor samadhan gajanan
thakare 57.73 3 46 2 55.85 3 76 1 82 91 9 0.11 6.3 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR6686 Washim Counsellor Swapnil Sheshrao
sarnaik 66.93 4 63.00 4 50.66 72 1 38 9 0.2 5.4 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR7600 Washim Counsellor
harshali
shivacharan
gajbhiye

45.00 2 52.00 3 59.00 3 70.00 1 74.00 9 5.9 5 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR7671 Washim Counsellor DEEPALI VIVEK
DESHMUKH 47.8 2 53.17 3 52.40 3 73 1 9 4.5 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR8541 Washim Counsellor rahul hari sirsat 68.61 4 74.00 4 81.45 60.00 82.00 1 40 30 9 1.10 3.3 1.1 4 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR9395 Washim Counsellor MAHADEO
SUBHASH AWARE 60.26 4 60.00 4 55.86 64 1 40 30 9 0.6 0.11 1.10 4.3 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR9881 Washim Counsellor
GAJENDRAKUMAR
NAMDEORAO
KHANDARE

55.73 3 51.33 3 57.45 3 64 1 10 2.10 2.8 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR11208 Washim Counsellor
RANJANA
SAKHARAM
KARAD

54 3 45 2 82 47 2 82 1 8 6.11 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR12239 Washim Counsellor jaya ganesh zod 74.61 4 67.50 4 53.42 3 76.00 1 12 5 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR12692 Washim Counsellor VISHAL
RAMBHAU RAUT 44.77 2 57.00 3 58 3 8 0.9 3.1 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR12844 Washim Counsellor ajay bhimrao
bhagat 61.64 4 53.83 3 83.00 60.00 4 62.00 1 12 4 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR13297 Washim Counsellor Ashwini Yashwanta
Uchit 79.45 5 42.00 2 60.00 4 90.00 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR13331 Washim Counsellor
DIPALI
DEODATTA
PAHURKAR

58.76 3 66.33 4 73.00 4 93 1 12 1.11 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR1604 Washim Counsellor NIKHIL GAJANAN
DHONGADE 63.53 4 51.33 3 59.06 84 1 8 1 2.4 0.11 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR1991 Washim Counsellor Rasidkhan
raufkhan pathan 53.86 3 64.83 4 58.26 90.00 1 40 30 8 1.8 3.4 0.11 3.10 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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51 WCDCR5065 Washim Counsellor
shubhangi
shankarrao
boralkar

50.93 3 46.00 2 56.00 42.83 2 56.00 1 40 30 8 7.2 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

52 WCDCR6312 Washim Counsellor
VAISHALI
SANTOSH
SARKATE

69.38 4 67.17 4 49.86 84 1 9 2.11 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR6328 Washim Counsellor
kanchan
ratnakarrao
bharati

57.73 3 68.17 4 93.00 47.26 93.00 1 40 30 8 1.5 3.2 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR6336 Washim Counsellor
SHARAU
DATTATRAY
DEULGAONKAR

47.33 2 60.67 4 49.11 2 8 2.2 8.1 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR7617 Washim Counsellor
SARANG
AMRUTRAO
JUMDE

41.60 2 48.67 2 72 60.18 4 72 1 65 64 9 2.2 3 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR10706 Washim Counsellor
SATISH
SHAMRAO
DONGARE

56.00 3 61.50 4 76.60 58.35 3 85 1 40 30 11 0.6 0.3 0.3 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR11195 Washim Counsellor
HARSHA
RAMCHANDRA
AMBHORE

66.13 4 62.00 4 43.00 2 82 1 11 1.2 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR11515 Washim Counsellor Sonali Namdev
chakre 59.33 3 68.00 4 56 61.83 4 11 2.9 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR11664 Washim Counsellor Praful prakash
sirsat 63.46 4 65.33 4 68.00 54.00 3 11 5.6 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR12192 Washim Counsellor VAISHALI
VITHOBA GAWAI 73.38 4 56.17 3 56.00 3 89 1 11 1.7 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR12769 Washim Counsellor Nikhil ramkrushna
ganode 73.38 4 63.33 4 80 57.55 3 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR13389 Washim Counsellor Deepali Atamaram
Pandit 65.73 4 74.50 4 68.69 45.53 2 88 1 62 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR176 Washim Counsellor Yogesh Narendra
Meshram 60.13 4 67.33 4 69 48.02 2 69 1 40 11 6.8 1.7 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR2130 Washim Counsellor Sachin Sharadrao
ashtikar 52.00 3 55.67 3 64 50.86 64 1 7 4.1 4.8 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR5748 Washim Counsellor
SANJAY
TULASHIRAM
JADHAO

58.93 3 58.67 3 54 55.19 60 1 84 40 30 7 2.2 3.3 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR6454 Washim Counsellor SHANKAR VIJAY
TADAS 72.15 4 63.67 4 83 49.03 2 83 1 11 0.11 0.11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR7327 Washim Counsellor manjusha sheshrao
uke 54.80 3 57.33 3 85.00 53.33 85.00 1 43.50 7 3.2 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR9785 Washim Counsellor Indal Ulhas Jadhao 57.20 3 64.62 4 67.05 4 11 1.2 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR10002 Washim Counsellor mayuri suresh
dhole 45.87 2 403 52.20 3 54.00 1 6 2.6 2 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR10278 Washim Counsellor Vilas Chakrapani
More 48.93 2 50.33 3 52.92 70.00 1 6 6.4 3.4 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR10301 Washim Counsellor
VAISHALI
Chandrakant
Sonone

41.5 2 55.5 3 84 51.5 84 1 40 30 6 2.4 6 4 0 10 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR12042 Washim Counsellor POOJA SUBHASH
CHAVAN 49.38 2 61.67 4 60.00 56.67 3 60.00 1 10 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

73 WCDCR12089 Washim Counsellor PALLAVI SANJAY
PIMPLE 51.40 3 68.17 4 85.60 58.27 7 2.10 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

74 WCDCR12840 Washim Counsellor KUNAL GAJANAN
AMATE 55.53 3 51.50 3 52.95 3 54.00 1 10 3.4 0.1 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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75 WCDCR13407 Washim Counsellor pooja prakash
pawar 50.13 3 52.67 3 56.00 45.26 56.00 1 7 2.1 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

76 WCDCR3604 Washim Counsellor Pradip Kisanrao
Sapkal 43.46 2 57.33 3 68.57 55.65 62.00 1 68.00 40 30 6 5.7 4.11 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

77 WCDCR5081 Washim Counsellor HINDURAO
RAMRAO GHUGE 54.76 3 44.17 2 58.00 45.00 58.00 1 72.00 69 64 6 4 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

78 WCDCR583 Washim Counsellor Avinash Arun
Chaudhari 54.60 3 57.54 3 72.00 53.00 72.00 1 78 73 7 0.2 2.1 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

79 WCDCR6232 Washim Counsellor harish gajanan
sarsakar 48.80 2 73.54 4 53.40 3 83.00 1 10 1.1 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

80 WCDCR10169 Washim Counsellor
Dewanand
Balkrushna
Ghonmode

38.13 2 44 2 55 89 1 5 3.1 2.2 4 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

81 WCDCR11926 Washim Counsellor Neeraj Ramesh
Aghamkar 58.00 3 46.00 2 64 58.00 3 64.00 1 9 4 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

82 WCDCR12781 Washim Counsellor
ULHAS
RAMKRUSHNA
AGAME

46.93 2 61.83 4 92 49.21 2 92 1 40 30 9 3 2 0 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

83 WCDCR13377 Washim Counsellor RAVI DEVIDAS
BHISE 39 2 48 2 68 48 68 1 40 30 5 7.5 8.4 4 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

84 WCDCR7782 Washim Counsellor dipali sanjay
dalawi 60.00 4 69.17 4 83.00 56.77 74.00 1 40 30 9 1.11 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

85 WCDCR9327 Washim Counsellor ANIKET ANIL
TAYADE 47.86 2 38.67 2 45.83 80 1 40 30 5 1 2.11 4 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

86 WCDCR11305 Washim Counsellor PRATIKSHA
ASHOK BHAGAT 62.00 4 57.83 3 71 59 71 1 8 0.11 0.6 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

87 WCDCR12597 Washim Counsellor Vijay Sudamrao
Manware 64.92 4 72.33 4 72 59.8 8 1.2 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

88 WCDCR5801 Washim Counsellor ANIL KESHAV
AGASTI 48.66 2 56.17 3 45.28 5 2.11 3 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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1 WCDCR4441 Yavatmal Counsellor neha sambhaji
pachare 78.80 5 75.69 5 65.00 4 97.0 1 15 1 1 1.3 1.1 4 0 19 Rejected

Incorrect and
irrelevant
experience

NA Paid

2 WCDCR11561 Yavatmal Counsellor
SUVARNA
ANANDRAO
AGALDARE

75.38 5 64.83 4 54 57.33 3 54 1 13 3.11 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

3 WCDCR8263 Yavatmal Counsellor pratik sahebrao
hiwrale 77.80 5 65.08 4 52 3 1 13 2 0.11 0.3 1 1 4 0 17 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

4 WCDCR11480 Yavatmal Counsellor Vaishali Bapurao
kagde 68.61 4 63.00 4 55.35 3 70 1 51 76 12 2.9 6.7 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

5 WCDCR1867 Yavatmal Counsellor MAMTA MANIKRAO
SHINDE 63 4 70.62 4 87 63.95 4 87 1 84 78 13 2.9 3 0 16 Rejected Inaccurate

experience NA Paid

6 WCDCR2887 Yavatmal Counsellor gayatri purushottam
urkutkar 67 4 72 4 92 62 4 92 1 40 30 13 2.5 0.3 3 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

7 WCDCR4545 Yavatmal Counsellor Amrut Babarao
Suryawanshi 52.00 3 77.54 5 57.65 3 70.00 1 40 30 12 3.6 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

8 WCDCR5468 Yavatmal Counsellor aniket PRABHAKAR
TEMBHARE 60.80 4 61.54 4 50.08 3 28 1 40 30 12 5.2 4 0 16 Rejected

Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

9 WCDCR6053 Yavatmal Counsellor MANGESH
VASANTA NAWADE 72.00 4 73.50 4 58.60 3 86.00 1 40 30 12 4.3 4 0 16 SHORTLISTED NA NA Paid

10 WCDCR2205 Yavatmal Counsellor SACHIN
RAMESHRAO PATIL 60.15 4 66.50 4 78.45 58.20 3 84 1 30 40 12 2.6 3 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

11 WCDCR5202 Yavatmal Counsellor DISHA BHIMRAO
DONGARDIVE 57.27 3 64.83 4 92.7 55.05 3 81.00 1 11 5 4 0 15 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

12 WCDCR5757 Yavatmal Counsellor ANUP SUDHAKAR
WAKODE 73.69 4 68.83 4 72.55 59.5 3 70.00 1 12 2.1 3 0 15 Rejected Incorrect

documents NA Paid

13 WCDCR10945 Yavatmal Counsellor RACHANA DILIP
THOOL 55 3 57 3 55 3 90 1 30 10 3.4 0.10 0.9 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

14 WCDCR11217 Yavatmal Counsellor PIRYA MAROTRAO
SHIRBHATE 76.80 5 74.92 4 58.55 86 1 71 79 10 3 0.7 4 0 14 Rejected

Irrelevant
education
qualification

NA Paid

15 WCDCR11870 Yavatmal Counsellor khadse akshata
yashvant 69.27 4 78.15 5 70.20 4 75 1 14 0 0 14 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

16 WCDCR12182 Yavatmal Counsellor Nikhil gopichand
chavhan 69.09 4 78.17 5 61.01 4 85 1 14 0 0 14 Rejected insuffiicient

qualification NA Paid

17 WCDCR1954 Yavatmal Counsellor DURGA DAKRAM
BAWANE 60.46 4 43.50 2 74.00 55.38 3 86.00 1 30 30 10 0.11 2.2 4 0 14 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

18 WCDCR4679 Yavatmal Counsellor
SWAPNIL
DNYANESHWAR
TUPE

56.53 3 62.17 4 63.00 58.83 3 10 3.1 0.11 2.10 5.10 4 0 14 Rejected MS-CIT not
attached/invalid NA Paid

19 WCDCR11440 Yavatmal Counsellor AJIT BHIMRAO
JADHAO 45.84 2 66.92 4 52.70 3 84.00 1 10 2.1 3 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

20 WCDCR11596 Yavatmal Counsellor PRACHI MAROTI
MESHRAM 64.20 4 66.92 4 87 71.44 4 87 1 13 0 0 13 Rejected

Document
attached not
cleared

NA Paid

21 WCDCR11631 Yavatmal Counsellor nilesh devidas
dhakate 78.61 5 61.83 4 56.40 3 83.00 1 40 30 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

22 WCDCR13055 Yavatmal Counsellor RESHMA MAROTI
MARASKOLHE 72 4 63 4 65 74 4 96 1 30 30 13 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

23 WCDCR13189 Yavatmal Counsellor Chandan Raju Kale 69.60 4 80.46 5 88 59.15 3 88 1 13 0 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

24 WCDCR3100 Yavatmal Counsellor varsha waman
chandankhede 54 3 58.83 3 78 58.85 3 9 3.5 4 0 13 Rejected MS-CIT not

attached/invalid NA Paid

25 WCDCR7500 Yavatmal Counsellor Vikas Pralhad
Jadhao 65.46 4 62.33 4 59.20 66.00 1 55 70 9 1.4 1.2 1 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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26 WCDCR7789 Yavatmal Counsellor Priya Vijay Akkalwar 65.60 4 51.38 3 93 46.15 2 93 1 10 2.6 3 0 13 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

27 WCDCR8279 Yavatmal Counsellor NIKITA RAJESHWAR
WARHADE 67.40 4 60.62 4 64.55 4 88.00 1 13 1 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

28 WCDCR8297 Yavatmal Counsellor VARSHA SHRIRAM
NAWALE 43 2 61 4 43 2 56 1 9 3 8.3 4 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

29 WCDCR8980 Yavatmal Counsellor MAYURI
BABANRAO MISAL 61.23 4 60 4 84 60.60 4 84 1 13 0.6 0.6 0 0 13 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

30 WCDCR12094 Yavatmal Counsellor pravin mahadeo
dhad 61.09 4 54.83 3 63 61 4 63 1 12 2.9 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

31 WCDCR13155 Yavatmal Counsellor rashmi prakashrav
bobade 66.76 4 57.00 3 54 61.4 4 54 1 12 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

32 WCDCR13614 Yavatmal Counsellor rita diwakar shende 74.55 4 50.83 3 61.27 4 94.00 1 40 30 12 0 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

33 WCDCR2876 Yavatmal Counsellor
PANKAJ
BHIKAJIRAO
SHINDE

38.00 2 53.83 3 45.00 2 85.00 1 30 8 1.5 3.11 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

34 WCDCR4469 Yavatmal Counsellor Aamir Nasir Malnas 48.80 2 57.67 3 80 53.25 3 8 8.2 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

35 WCDCR505 Yavatmal Counsellor UJJWALA WAMANJI
BHOYAR 58 3 60.33 4 62.16 4 73 1 95 12 1 2.10 0.6 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

36 WCDCR5379 Yavatmal Counsellor
MAHENDRA
SHRIKRUSHNA
RAUT

58.30 3 72.50 4 61.05 76 1 8 3.1 1.8 4 0 12 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

37 WCDCR7686 Yavatmal Counsellor Poonam sheshrao
kanake 64.61 4 48.33 2 76.00 48.95 2 76 1 9 0.11 1.9 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

38 WCDCR8234 Yavatmal Counsellor KIRTI SUDAMRAO
KAMBLE 56.13 3 49.33 2 64 41.07 2 64 1 8 4.3 2 4 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

39 WCDCR9076 Yavatmal Counsellor sapana haribhau
raut 43.46 2 61.50 4 46.80 2 86 1 9 2.9 3 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

40 WCDCR9457 Yavatmal Counsellor MADHUSHREE
DILIPRAO NEHARE 65.60 4 51.69 3 87.00 70.42 4 87.00 1 12 0.5 1 0 0 12 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

41 WCDCR11243 Yavatmal Counsellor minal ganeshrao tale 66.13 4 52.50 3 51.07 3 75 1 66 89 11 1.2 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

42 WCDCR12259 Yavatmal Counsellor AKASH SUBHASH
ATRAM 71.38 4 50.83 3 53.30 3 91.00 1 11 6.6 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

43 WCDCR12704 Yavatmal Counsellor
ANIL
RAMKRUSHANA
CHAWAKHE

60.13 4 55.50 3 60.00 4 11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

44 WCDCR12987 Yavatmal Counsellor Nikita Sandip
MEshram 52.80 3 63.38 4 62.00 4 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

45 WCDCR13061 Yavatmal Counsellor MANISHA
ATMARAM LAKADE 54.57 3 60.33 4 56.85 3 86 1 11 2.1 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

46 WCDCR13117 Yavatmal Counsellor akshata sanjay
jambhore 43.60 2 51.08 3 89.06 81.00 5 89.06 1 89.06 40 30 11 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

47 WCDCR2527 Yavatmal Counsellor ankaj baburao abale 55 3 71.85 4 56 3 88 1 11 1.7 0.11 0 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

48 WCDCR5395 Yavatmal Counsellor SATISH SHAMRAO
DONGARE 56.00 3 61.50 4 76.60 58.35 3 85 1 30 11 0.6 0.3 0.3 0 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

49 WCDCR7699 Yavatmal Counsellor Komal ashokrao
nandapatel 41.33 2 72.50 4 45.00 67.00 1 40 30 7 5.3 4 0 11 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

50 WCDCR8766 Yavatmal Counsellor
ANKESH
SUBHASHRAO
JAWALKAR

38.66 2 45.67 2 47.15 2 66.00 1 30 7 1.7 9.11 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

51 WCDCR8987 Yavatmal Counsellor
PRAVIN
SANTOSHRAO
DHANVIJ

68.66 4 46.83 2 45.26 53 1 40 30 7 3.10 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid
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52 WCDCR9903 Yavatmal Counsellor
KAVITA
DNYANESHWAR
DAHARE

46.13 2 49.00 2 45.93 2 61.00 1 64 76 7 9.4 4 0 11 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

53 WCDCR10269 Yavatmal Counsellor ALIN GAMLIYEL
DANIEL 46.53 2 49.17 2 45.03 2 79 1 7 1.2 1.6 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

54 WCDCR11689 Yavatmal Counsellor Ashwini rajendra
gaikwad 62.40 4 49 2 50.70 3 84 1 40 30 10 3.8 2.6 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

55 WCDCR11694 Yavatmal Counsellor shyam wamanrao
wairale 49.45 2 62.50 4 58.55 3 82 1 40 10 2.2 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

56 WCDCR12940 Yavatmal Counsellor PRAJWAL ANIL
BAHUTMAGE 49.45 2 61.85 4 60 51.55 3 80 1 10 1.8 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

57 WCDCR5044 Yavatmal Counsellor MAMATA LAHU
WAGH 52.6 3 60 4 56.60 3 10 1.7 0 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

58 WCDCR6235 Yavatmal Counsellor hEMA MILIND
ATRAM 58.91 3 47.17 2 40.04 2 59 66 7 2 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

59 WCDCR8331 Yavatmal Counsellor KALYANI
SURENDRA CHUTE 48.53 2 46.50 2 80.00 42.33 2 6 3.6 4 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

60 WCDCR9569 Yavatmal Counsellor SHIVAJI RAMDAS
KALE 37.60 2 46.33 2 49.55 2 76.00 1 7 2.5 3 0 10 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

61 WCDCR11506 Yavatmal Counsellor nilesh babarao
dhengle 48.53 2 74.67 4 49.15 2 60.00 1 40 30 9 4.4 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

62 WCDCR12198 Yavatmal Counsellor Namdev Dadarao
Kale 69.60 4 49.08 2 54.50 3 30 9 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

63 WCDCR13381 Yavatmal Counsellor
SUJATA
SHALIGRAM
INGOLE

42.00 2 54.00 3 43.13 5 5.11 4 0 9 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

64 WCDCR223 Yavatmal Counsellor ashvini prabhakar
lohakpure 60.18 4 68.77 4 57 76 1 9 1 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

65 WCDCR3362 Yavatmal Counsellor ASHISH KISHOR
RATHOD 47.60 2 47.67 2 71.9 70.5 4 76 1 9 2 1 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

66 WCDCR6950 Yavatmal Counsellor PRIYANKA
VASANTA PUSAM 56.36 3 63.38 4 79 49.14 2 9 1.11 0 0 9 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

67 WCDCR11166 Yavatmal Counsellor BABITA SHRIPAT
ORKE 48.13 2 49.17 2 50.13 3 54.00 1 8 0.10 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

68 WCDCR12346 Yavatmal Counsellor
PRAVIN
TULSHIRAM
RATHOD

54.91 3 71.00 4 96.00 55.47 96 1 8 2.10 0.11 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

69 WCDCR12349 Yavatmal Counsellor akash ratan chavhan 57.40 3 45.83 2 58.75 48.45 2 74 1 65 74 8 1.11 1.1 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

70 WCDCR13216 Yavatmal Counsellor
AMOL
VISHWESHWARRAO
KALE

49.86 2 56.00 3 44.20 2 88.00 1 8 1.5 2 0 0 8 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

71 WCDCR296 Yavatmal Counsellor Sarfaraj Ahmad
Saudagar 42.66 2 40.83 2 56.64 3 54 1 8 6.9 8.8 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

72 WCDCR5601 Yavatmal Counsellor RAKSHANDA
GULAB JANGLE 66.80 4 52.31 3 53.00 58.22 53.00 1 8 0.7 0.3 0.2 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

73 WCDCR5920 Yavatmal Counsellor MILAN RAJU
RATHOD 66.60 4 71.85 4 50.50 40 30 8 1 1 0 0 8 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

74 WCDCR11546 Yavatmal Counsellor SHITAL SHARAD
CHORE 68.57 4 41.67 2 68 45.40 68 1 68 7 2.4 0.8 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

75 WCDCR11815 Yavatmal Counsellor AMOL DEVIDAS
WAGHMARE 42.92 2 43.17 2 47.13 2 65.00 1 40 7 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

76 WCDCR13432 Yavatmal Counsellor Sayyed Mohsin Ali 40.66 2 38.83 2 70.00 43.67 2 60.00 1 7 0.4 1.8 0.1 1 4.11 0 0 7 Will Be
Consider NA NA Paid

77 WCDCR9231 Yavatmal Counsellor diksha milind
nagdive 68.60 4 56.00 3 63.96 30 30 7 1 0 0 7 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid

78 WCDCR61 Yavatmal Counsellor Sagar Pandurang
Misal 42.80 2 54.77 3 45.80 88 1 6 1.1 1.7 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid
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79 WCDCR9198 Yavatmal Counsellor SANGEETA UMALA
RATHOD 43 2 50 3 52 76 1 79 66 6 1 0 0 6 Will Be

Consider NA NA Paid


